POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 1

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 24377 v 09/13/19 131 DRYDEN SCHOOLS MISC 11 E751 DORMANT ATHL RAFF. 0.00 -5.00
A101.01 24812 v 03/13/20 5090 ALGONAC TRACK AND F 11 E751 CO-ED RELAYS 4/10 0.00 -125.00
A101.01 26263 v 03/25/22 5227 MCNUTT, OLIVIA 11 E751 REIMB.FINGERPRINTIN 0.00 -64.25
A101.01 26364 v 05/05/22 2793 KORY T LOHRMANN 11 Al192 PREPAID, 22/23 0.00 -95.00
A101.01 26467 07/06/22 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 299.02
A101.01 26468 07/06/22 5107 APPTEGY 11128400000000 3450 THRILLSHARE 0.00 6,245.00
A101.01 26469 07/06/22 70 CAPAC HIGH SCHooL 11 L403 21/22 REG. GOLF 0.00 90.00
A101.01 26471 07/06/22 2514 FLETCHER FEALKO SHO 11 L403 LEGAL FEES 0.00 200.00
A101.01 26474 07/06/22 2696 HIGHLAND TREATMENT 11 L403 MAY/JUNE LAGOON 0.00 360.00
A101.01 26475 07/06/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11 L403 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 142.16
A101.01 26475 07/06/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11 L403 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 88.18
A101.01 26475 07/06/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11 L403 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 175.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 405.74
A101.01 26476 07/06/22 1208 MACOMB COMMUNITY CO 11111300000002 3710 DUAL ENROLL, SUMMER 0.00 8,465.00
A101.01 26476  07/06/22 1208 MACOMB COMMUNITY CO 11111300000002 3710 DUAL ENROLL, SUMMER 0.00 1,407.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,872.00
A101.01 26477 07/06/22 1064 MASA 11123200000000 7410 22/23 MEMBERSHIP 0.00 1,364.74
A101.01 26478 07/06/22 2655 MASB-BUSINESS OFFIC 11123100000000 7410 22/23 MEMBERSHIP 0.00 1,670.00
A101.01 26479 07/06/22 306 MASB-SET SEG 11127100000000 3930 22/23 MBRSHP COSTS 0.00 2,537.00
A101.01 26479 07/06/22 306 MASB-SET SEG 11126100000000 3910 22/23 MBRSHP COSTS 0.00 58,928.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 61,465.00
A101.01 26480 07/06/22 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11 L403 MAY, ELECT.CHOICE 0.00 8,541.80
A101.01 26481 07/06/22 5231 MILLINGTON HIGH SCH 11129302100000 7410 VB TEAM ENTRY 10222 0.00 160.00
A101.01 26482 07/06/22 5099 NASSP 11111300000002 7410 22/23 MEMBERSHIP 0.00 385.00
A101.01 26482 07/06/22 5099 NASSP 11111300000002 7410 22/23 MEMBERSHIP 0.00 385.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 770.00
A101.01 26483 07/06/22 4903 NEOLA 11123100000000 3190 SCH BRD UPDATE 0.00 1,295.00
A101.01 26484  07/06/22 5157 QUAVER ED 11111100000001 3450 K-5 MUSIC CURRICUL. 0.00 1,680.00
A101.01 26485 07/06/22 1049 SEG WORKERS COMP FU 11125900000000 2840 1/4 QTR 0.00 543.00
A101.01 26486 07/06/22 108 THE POSITIVITY PROJ 11122100000000 3120 22/23 PARTNERSHIP 0.00 2,995.00
A101.01 26488 07/22/22 5272 D AND B CEMENT, INC 11 L403 21/22 INSURANCE CLA 0.00 17,600.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 2

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26490 07/22/22 132 DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE 11 A199 YTH SKILL CAMP, BAS 0.00 40.00
A101.01 26491 07/22/22 5163 F.A.R. MANAGEMENT, 11125900000000 4910 ADMIN.SRV.AUG-0CT 0.00 200.00
A101.01 26492 07/22/22 5273 FIELD, STEPHANIE 11013100000000 R130 REFUND, FIELD 0.00 40.00
A101.01 26493 07/22/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111100000001 5990 USA FLAGS 0.00 210.50
A101.01 26493 07/22/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111300000002 5990 USA FLAGS 0.00 210.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 421.00
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 06/13-06/26/22,LH/R 0.00 232.00
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11 L403 PR 06/27-06/30/22 0.00 9,435.80
A101.01 26494  07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600034001 3130 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 39.40
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11 L403 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 18,513.57
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11 L403 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 22,037.07
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600034001 3130 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -39.40
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 06/13-06/26/22,LH/R 0.00 -232.00
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS, JU 0.00 -391.17
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -569.46
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11112500043301 3110 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -682.08
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -696.00
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -903.01
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -903.02
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 06/13-06/26/22,LH/R 0.00 -1,135.01
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 06/13-06/26/22,LH/R 0.00 -1,135.02
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -1,974.34
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11112500043301 3110 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 -3,523.50
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -4,106.40
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 -4,149.14
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11 L403 PR 06/27-06/30/22 0.00 -9,435.80
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11 L403 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 -18,513.57
A101.01 26494 v 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11 L403 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 -22,037.07
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 4,106.40
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 4,149.14
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 1,974.34
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11112500043301 3110 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 3,523.50
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS, JU 0.00 391.17
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 569.46
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11112500043301 3110 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 682.08
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 696.00
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 903.01
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 07/01-07/10/22 0.00 903.02
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 06/13-06/26/22,LH/R 0.00 1,135.01
A101.01 26494 07/22/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 06/13-06/26/22,LH/R 0.00 1,135.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26496 07/22/22 179 GOYETTE MECHANICAL 11126100000000 4120 REPL BOILER, ELEM 0.00 4,463.05
A101.01 26497 07/22/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11 L421 JUNE, TECHNOLOGY 0.00 1,225.00
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 798.13



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26498  07/22/22 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 1,073.20
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 32.54
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11112500048501 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 96.96
A101.01 26498  07/22/22 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 60.60
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11112500000001 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11112219400001 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26498  07/22/22 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, AUGUST 0.00 67.31
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 71.52
A101.01 26498  07/22/22 919 MESSA 11111100048501 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 121.20
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 121.20
A101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 132.13
A101.01 26498  07/22/22 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 143.05
Al101.01 26498 07/22/22 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, AUG 0.00 5.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,911.66
A101.01 26499  07/22/22 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH DISPOSAL 0.00 310.33
Al101.01 26499 07/22/22 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH DISPOSAL 0.00 323.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 633.52
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 1,251.94
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 1,254.91
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 785.11
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 625.49
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 658.86
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400001 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 955.86
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 962.58
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500048501 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 997.94
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000001 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 -474.85
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 16.80
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 29.95
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 86.96
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100048501 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 44.98
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500000001 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 48.04
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 113.06
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 33.36
A101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 6,584.02
Al101.01 26500 07/22/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, AUG 0.00 6,642.55
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 20,617.56
Al101.01 26501 07/22/22 509 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C 11 L403 PROF.SRVS, MAY 0.00 55.00
A101.01 26502  07/22/22 5144 WAYFAIR LLC 11111300000002 6420 WALL BOARDS, HS 0.00 848.34
A101.01 26502  07/22/22 5144 WAYFAIR LLC 11111100000001 6420 WALL BOARDS, EL 0.00 719.98
A101.01 26502 v 07/22/22 5144 WAYFAIR LLC 11111100000001 6420 WALL BOARDS, EL 0.00 -719.98
A101.01 26502 v 07/22/22 5144 WAYFAIR LLC 11111300000002 6420 WALL BOARDS, HS 0.00 -848.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26503  07/29/22 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 260.22
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS,22/ 0.00 391.17
A101.01 26504  07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 569.46



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 4

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11112500043301 3110 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 682.08
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 696.00
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 232.00
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 903.01
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 903.02
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 1,135.01
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600034001 3130 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 39.40
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 1,135.02
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11 L403 PR 06/27-06/30/22 0.00 9,435.80
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11 L403 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 18,513.57
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 1,974.34
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11112500043301 3110 PR 06/13-06/26/22 0.00 3,523.50
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 4,106.40
A101.01 26504 07/29/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 07/01-07/08/22 0.00 4,149.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 48,388.92
A101.01 26505 07/29/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 PARTS, MAINT. 0.00 10.37
A101.01 26505 07/29/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 PARTS, MAINT. 0.00 76.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 86.98
A101.01 26506 07/29/22 4954 JOHNSON CONTROLS SE 11126100000000 4910 QTRLY,AUG-0OCT 0.00 1,153.46
A101.01 26507 07/29/22 823 KONE INC. 11126100000000 4110 MAINT 22/23 0.00 1,216.80
A101.01 26508 07/29/22 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11 L403 JUNE 2022, ELECT CH 0.00 6,816.78
A101.01 26509 07/29/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11124200000002 3430 POSTAGE, JULY 0.00 44 .37
A101.01 26509 07/29/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11124100000001 3430 POSTAGE, JULY 0.00 50.39
A101.01 26509 07/29/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE, JULY 0.00 -20.59
A101.01 26509 07/29/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE, JULY 0.00 5.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 79.47
A101.01 26510 07/29/22 2848 STATE WIDE FIRE EXT 11126100000000 4910 INSP/RECERT ANNUAL 0.00 245.00
A101.01 26511 07/29/22 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIER, JULY 0.00 782.12
A101.01 26512 08/03/22 5121 JER EQUIPMENT LLC 11126100000000 6420 GENIE RUNABOUT, GR- 0.00 4,000.00
A101.01 26514 08/04/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111100000001 5990 FACIAL TISSUE ITEM# 0.00 37.01
A101.01 26514 08/04/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111300000002 5990 FACIAL TISSUE ITEM# 0.00 147.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 184.81
A101.01 26515 08/04/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, JULY 0.00 32.41
A101.01 26515 08/04/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, JULY 0.00 73.00
A101.01 26515 08/04/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, JULY 0.00 0.10
A101.01 26515 08/04/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES, JULY 0.00 23.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 129.01
A101.01 26516 08/04/22 5277 BRECKENRIDGE HS 11129302100000 7410 XCTRY, HS/MS 0.00 400.00
A101.01 26517 08/04/22 5077 CDW GOVERNMENT 11128400000000 3450 QUOTE MTNJ142, 0.00 2,750.00
A101.01 26517 08/04/22 5077 CDW GOVERNMENT 11128400000000 3450 LIGHTSPEED CLASSROO 0.00 1,375.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 5

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,125.00
A101.01 26518 08/04/22 5278 CHAYKA, SHANNON 11111100000001 5110 K-3 MANIP,SUPPL,BOO 0.00 710.00
A101.01 26519 08/04/22 2537 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU 11122200000002 7410 DESTINY, HS 0.00 1,103.45
A101.01 26520 08/04/22 179 GOYETTE MECHANICAL 11126100000000 4120 PARTS/SERV 0.00 539.25
A101.01 26521 08/04/22 204 HERTER MUSIC CENTER 11111300000002 5118 SERVICE/REPAIRS 0.00 109.60
A101.01 26522 08/04/22 2696 HIGHLAND TREATMENT 11126100000000 4910 SERVICE, LAGOONS 0.00 360.00
A101.01 26523 08/04/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, CUSTODIAN 0.00 26.40
A101.01 26523 08/04/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, CUSTODIAN 0.00 96.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 122.72
A101.01 26524 08/04/22 2822 INTRADO INTERACTIVE 11128400000000 3450 RENEWAL SCHOOLMESS. 0.00 891.95
A101.01 26525 08/04/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11 L421 AUDT/REMC/COUR 21/2 0.00 948.89
A101.01 26526 08/04/22 5226 MICHIGAN RURAL WATE 11126100000000 7410 DUES, ANNUAL 0.00 105.00
A101.01 26527 08/04/22 5008 NORTHVILLE HIGH SCH 11129302100000 7410 XCTRY, 083022 0.00 275.00
A101.01 26528 08/04/22 4997 SANDUSKY HIGH SCHOO 11129302100000 7410 XCTRY 100122 0.00 185.00
A101.01 26529 08/04/22 473 STATE OF MICHIGAN - 11 L421 SAMPLES, WATER 0.00 918.00
A101.01 26530 08/04/22 5279 SVSU 11129302100000 7410 XCTRY, HS/MS 0.00 350.00
A101.01 26531 08/04/22 3249 THE PRINT SHOP 11123100000000 3510 POSTCARDS, ADVERTIS 0.00 465.00
A101.01 26532 08/04/22 1246 THUMB ALARM SYSTEMS 11126100000000 5940 SG, PANIC BUTTON HS 0.00 292.00
A101.01 26532 08/04/22 1246 THUMB ALARM SYSTEMS 11126100000000 4910 INSTALL/SERVICE 0.00 267.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 559.30
A101.01 26533  08/04/22 1347 VARSITY FLOORING 11126100000000 4110 EL GYM FLOOR REFINI 0.00 1,325.00
A101.01 26534 08/04/22 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN 11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER 0.00 118.00
A101.01 26534 08/04/22 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN 11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER 0.00 292.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 410.90
A101.01 26535 08/04/22 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11 L403 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
A101.01 26535 08/04/22 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11 L403 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
A101.01 26535 08/04/22 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL, JULY 0.00 100.00
A101.01 26535 08/04/22 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 400.00
A101.01 26536  08/11/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 071122-072422 0.00 232.00
A101.01 26536  08/11/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600034001 3130 PR 071122-072422 0.00 296.72
A101.01 26536 08/11/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 071122-072422 0.00 1,135.01
A101.01 26536  08/11/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 071122-072422 0.00 1,135.02



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 6

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26536  08/11/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 071122-072422 0.00 1,931.70
A101.01 26536  08/11/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11112500043301 3110 PR 071122-072422 0.00 2,770.08
A101.01 26536 08/11/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 071122-072422 0.00 7,353.45
A101.01 26536  08/11/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 071122-072422 0.00 9,383.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 24,237.22
A101.01 26537 08/11/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 1,032.80
A101.01 26537 08/11/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 359.62
A101.01 26537 08/11/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 36.96
A101.01 26537 08/11/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 76.64
A101.01 26537 08/11/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 94.40
A101.01 26537 08/11/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 1,894.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,495.02
A101.01 26538 08/11/22 4899 I.D.F. CLEAN-UP INC 11126100000000 3840 DUMPSTER, 40YD 0.00 495.00
A101.01 26539 08/11/22 4903 NEOLA 11123100000000 3190 ANNUAL MAINT.FEE 0.00 750.00
A101.01 26539 08/11/22 4903 NEOLA 11123100000000 3190 3/4 INSTALLMENTS 0.00 1,350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,100.00
A101.01 26540 08/11/22 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 MTHLY TRASH 0.00 303.83
A101.01 26540 08/11/22 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 316.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 620.24
A101.01 26541 08/11/22 5161 UNIPAK CORPORATION 11126100000000 5990 TRASH CAN LINERS IT 0.00 113.72
A101.01 26541 08/11/22 5161 UNIPAK CORPORATION 11126100000000 5990 TRASH CAN LINERS IT 0.00 983.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,097.32
A101.01 26542 08/18/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11122100000000 7910 LUNCH, STAFF 0.00 857.03
A101.01 26543  08/25/22 5282 BEVERSDORF, MERISSA 11018100000000 R182 REIMB.CHILDCARE 0.00 252.00
A101.01 26544 08/25/22 64 BYE-MO'R INC. 11111300000002 5131 PAPER GRAPH ITEM #1 0.00 42.50
A101.01 26544  08/25/22 64 BYE-MO'R INC. 11111100000001 5131 PEPER PENMENSHIP WH 0.00 79.60
A101.01 26544  08/25/22 64 BYE-MO'R INC. 11111100000001 5110 LECTURE PADS FOR EA 0.00 131.75
A101.01 26544 08/25/22 64 BYE-MO'R INC. 11111300000002 5110 LECTURE PADS FOR EA 0.00 263.50
A101.01 26544  08/25/22 64 BYE-MO'R INC. 11111100000001 5110 LECTURE PADS FOR EA 0.00 131.75
A101.01 26544  08/25/22 64 BYE-MO'R INC. 11111300000002 5110 LECTURE PADS FOR EA 0.00 263.50
A101.01 26544 08/25/22 64 BYE-MO'R INC. 11124100000001 5910 FILE FOLDERS LETTER 0.00 25.60
A101.01 26544  08/25/22 64 BYE-MO'R INC. 11124200000002 5910 FILE FOLDERS LETTER 0.00 25.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 963.80
A101.01 26546  08/25/22 420 SHERYL A CZERWINSKI 11111300000002 5110 SUPPLIES, TEACHING 0.00 79.93
A101.01 26547 08/25/22 132 DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE 11019900000000 R199 FEES,BLATT/POTTER 0.00 26.80
A101.01 26550 08/25/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11122100000000 7910 PD, BREAKFAST 0.00 48.76
A101.01 26550 08/25/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111300082202 6420 TECH EQUIPMENT 0.00 1,327.13
A101.01 26550 08/25/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111300082202 6420 TECH EQUIPMENT 0.00 1,999.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,375.84
A101.01 26554  08/25/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 458.90



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX
A101.01 26554  08/25/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
A101.01 26555 08/25/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100000001 8220 TECH, JULY 0.00
A101.01 26555 08/25/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300000002 8220 TECH, JULY 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
A101.01 26556  08/25/22 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556 08/25/22 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556  08/25/22 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556  08/25/22 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556 08/25/22 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556 08/25/22 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556  08/25/22 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556 08/25/22 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556 08/25/22 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556  08/25/22 919 MESSA 11112219400001 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556 08/25/22 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556 08/25/22 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556  08/25/22 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556 08/25/22 919 MESSA 11111100043501 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556  08/25/22 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
A101.01 26556  08/25/22 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, SEPT 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
A101.01 26557 08/25/22 1216 MIAAA 11129302100000 7410 22/23 MEMBERSHP 0.00
A101.01 26558 08/25/22 5236 MIDWEST COMMERCIAL 11 L403 REKEYING, ELEM 0.00
A101.01 26558 08/25/22 5236 MIDWEST COMMERCIAL 11 L403 REKEYING, ELEM 0.00
A101.01 26558 08/25/22 5236 MIDWEST COMMERCIAL 11 L403 RE KEYING, EL 0.00
A101.01 26558 08/25/22 5236 MIDWEST COMMERCIAL 11 L403 REKEYING, HS 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
A101.01 26559 08/25/22 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT 0.00
Al101.01 26559  08/25/22 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
A101.01 26560 08/25/22 2255 NATIONAL ART & SCHO 11111100000001 5110 MARKET WHITE BOARD 0.00
A101.01 26560 08/25/22 2255 NATIONAL ART & SCHO 11111300000002 5110 MARKET WHITE BOARD 0.00
A101.01 26560 08/25/22 2255 NATIONAL ART & SCHO 11111100000001 5110 WET ERASE MARKERS I 0.00
A101.01 26560 08/25/22 2255 NATIONAL ART & SCHO 11111300000002 5110 WET ERASE MARKERS I 0.00
A101.01 26560 08/25/22 2255 NATIONAL ART & SCHO 11111100000001 5110 SWINGLINE STAPLER 0.00
A101.01 26560 08/25/22 2255 NATIONAL ART & SCHO 11111300000002 5110 SWINGLINE STAPLER 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
A101.01 26561 08/25/22 1113 PAPER 101 11111100000001 5131 COPIER PAPER PUMPKI 0.00
A101.01 26561 08/25/22 1113 PAPER 101 11111300000002 5131 COPIER PAPER PUMPKI 0.00
A101.01 26561 08/25/22 1113 PAPER 101 11111100000001 5131 COPIER PAPER ORCHID 0.00
A101.01 26561 08/25/22 1113 PAPER 101 11111100000001 5131 COPIER PAPER BRIGHT 0.00
A101.01 26561 08/25/22 1113 PAPER 101 11111100000001 5131 PAPER COVER STOCK I 0.00
A101.01 26561 08/25/22 1113 PAPER 101 11111300000002 5131 PAPER COVER STOCK I 8.88
TOTAL CHECK .

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21
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502

961.

600.
600.
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.76
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00
00
00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 8

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26563  08/25/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE 0.00 32.30
A101.01 26564 08/25/22 2395 QUILL CORPORATION 11123200000000 5910 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0.00 31.35
A101.01 26565 08/25/22 406 QUILL CORPORATION 11124100000001 5910 FILE FOLDERS LETTER 0.00 70.00
A101.01 26565 08/25/22 406 QUILL CORPORATION 11124200000002 5910 FILE FOLDERS LETTER 0.00 70.00
A101.01 26565 08/25/22 406 QUILL CORPORATION 11111100000001 5990 BAND SIDS ITEM #362 0.00 31.00
A101.01 26565 08/25/22 406 QUILL CORPORATION 11124100000001 5910 BATTERY 1.5 VOLT AA 0.00 8.34
A101.01 26565 08/25/22 406 QUILL CORPORATION 11124200000002 5910 BATTERY 1.5 VOLT AA 0.00 8.34
A101.01 26565 08/25/22 406 QUILL CORPORATION 11124100000001 5910 BATTERY 1.5 VOLT AA 0.00 8.63
A101.01 26565 08/25/22 406 QUILL CORPORATION 11124200000002 5910 BATTERY 1.5 VOLT AA 0.00 8.63
A101.01 26565 08/25/22 406 QUILL CORPORATION 11124200000002 5910 BATTERY 9 VOLT ITEM 0.00 12.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 217.93
A101.01 26566  08/25/22 1259 KAREN M ROYS 11122100000000 3210 MILEAGE, 8/08-8/11 0.00 281.25
A101.01 26567 08/25/22 509 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C 11123100000000 3170 PROF FEES 0.00 1,800.00
A101.01 26568 08/25/22 5268 TOLEDO PE SUPPLY 11111100000001 5120 22/23 PURCHASE ORDE 0.00 15.29
A101.01 26568 08/25/22 5268 TOLEDO PE SUPPLY 11111100000001 5120 SSDSET - SHARKSKIN 0.00 131.97
A101.01 26568 08/25/22 5268 TOLEDO PE SUPPLY 11111100000001 5120 0S-D36 - 36" HEAVY 0.00 79.99
A101.01 26568 08/25/22 5268 TOLEDO PE SUPPLY 11111100000001 5120 SK18B - TACHIKARA K 0.00 12.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 240.05
A101.01 26569  08/25/22 5125 TOOL SPORT & SIGN C 11111300090002 5110 4CCF,SHIRTS-HS 0.00 2,246.05
A101.01 26570 08/25/22 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIER, AUG 0.00 782.12
A101.01 26571 08/25/22 1347 VARSITY FLOORING 11145600022220 6220 HS GYM REPAIR 0.00 25,000.00
A101.01 26573  09/09/22 2722 AERO FILTER INC. 11126100000000 5940 FILTERS, MAINT. 0.00 1,016.92
A101.01 26574  09/09/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 CONTRACT INV. 0.00 0.07
A101.01 26574  09/09/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 CONTRACT INV. 0.00 33.56
A101.01 26574 09/09/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11124100000001 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 209.57
A101.01 26574  09/09/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11124200000002 5910 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 209.57
A101.01 26574  09/09/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 CONTRACT INV. 0.00 297.18
A101.01 26574 09/09/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 CONTRACT INV. 0.00 309.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,059.37
A101.01 26575 09/09/22 2847 BAKER COLLEGE 11111300000002 3710 SUMMER DUAL ENROLL. 0.00 -816.00
A101.01 26575 09/09/22 2847 BAKER COLLEGE 11111300000002 3710 SUMMER DUAL ENROLL. 0.00 816.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26576  09/09/22 5080 BURKE'S SPORT HAVEN 11129302100000 5990 VB SUPPLIES 0.00 118.90
A101.01 26578 09/09/22 928 DRYDEN ATHLETIC BOO 11 A199 MSB, AUG DECAL 0.00 5.00
A101.01 26579  09/09/22 132 DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE 11123100000000 7410 YRBKS, BRD/MEDIA/OF 0.00 540.00
A101.01 26580 09/09/22 118 DTE ENERGY 11126100000002 5520 MTHLY INV. LAST ONE 0.00 47.31



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 9

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26581 09/09/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111300000002 5110 SUPPLIES 0.00 59.90
A101.01 26581 09/09/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11122100000000 5990 BRKFST, PD 0.00 193.95
A101.01 26581 09/09/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11129302100000 6420 XCTRY BENCH 0.00 199.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 453.84
A101.01 26582 09/09/22 162 FOUR COUNTY 11111300090002 5110 REFUND/UNUSED 0.00 3.95
A101.01 26583  09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 072522-080722 0.00 903.02
A101.01 26583  09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 072522-080722 0.00 947.67
A101.01 26583  09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 072522-080722 0.00 1,915.06
A101.01 26583 09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 072522-080722 0.00 6,612.00
A101.01 26583  09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600034001 3130 PR 072522-080722 0.00 275.78
A101.01 26583  09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 072522-080722 0.00 8,231.29
A101.01 26583 09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 072522-080722 0.00 11,084.22
A101.01 26583  09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 072522-080722 0.00 11,552.20
Al101.01 26583  09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 072522-080722 0.00 422.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 41,943.48
A101.01 26586 09/09/22 179 GOYETTE MECHANICAL 11126100000000 4120 PARTS/SERVICE 0.00 687.00
A101.01 26587 09/09/22 191 PAMELA M HADDAD 11 L455 AFLAC DEDUCTION PAY 0.00 19.40
A101.01 26588 09/09/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT 0.00 1,050.00
A101.01 26588 09/09/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 324.00
A101.01 26588 09/09/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 156.64
A101.01 26588 09/09/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 242 .94
A101.01 26588 09/09/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 458.90
A101.01 26588 09/09/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 130.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,363.36
A101.01 26589 09/09/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5950 SUPPLIES, SALT 0.00 328.58
A101.01 26589 09/09/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES 0.00 329.51
A101.01 26589 09/09/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES 0.00 9.53
A101.01 26589 09/09/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, PAINT 0.00 109.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 777 .61
A101.01 26590 09/09/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 14.07
A101.01 26590 09/09/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 71.65
A101.01 26590 09/09/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 39.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 125.71
A101.01 26591 09/09/22 5284 MAZZOLA-GRAHAM, DAN 11 Al199 REFUND, MSB-AUG 0.00 10.00
A101.01 26592 09/09/22 2223 MHSAA 11129302100000 3220 AD INSERV.ATHL 0.00 30.00
A101.01 26593  09/09/22 5236 MIDWEST COMMERCIAL 11126100000000 4110 RE-KEYING 0.00 570.00
A101.01 26594  09/09/22 2216 NCTL 11129302100000 7410 LEAGUE DUES 0.00 750.00
A101.01 26595  09/09/22 792 OWEN TREE SERVICE 11126100000000 5950 MULCH FOR GROUNDS 0.00 655.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE

DATE: 10/25/2023
TIME: 11:32:04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

A101.01 26596
Al101.01 26596
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26597
A101.01 26598
A101.01 26599
A101.01 26599
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
A101.01 26600
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26601
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603
A101.01 26603

4/24

ISSUE DT

09/09/22
09/09/22

09/09/22
09/09/22

09/09/22
09/09/22

09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22

09/09/22

09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22
09/09/22

VENDOR

2771
2771

5283
392

5192
5192

405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405

2395

2358
2358
2358
2358
2358
2358
2358
2358
2358
2358
2358

NAME

NCS PEARSON, INC.
NCS PEARSON, INC.

PETERS GLASS & SCRE
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL

PRIORITY WASTE
PRIORITY WASTE

PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PROD

QUILL CORPORATION

SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG

DEPARTMENT

11111100000001
11111100000001

11126100000000
11123200000000

11126100000000
11126100000000

11124100000001
11124200000002
11111100000001
11111300000002
11111300000002
11111100000001
11111300000002
11111100000001
11111100000001
11111300000002
11111100000001
11124100000001
11124200000002
11111100000001
11111300000002
11111100000001
11111300000002
11111100000001
11111300000002
11124100000001
11124200000002
11111100000001
11111300000002
11111300000002
11111100000001

11123200000000

11123200000000
11111100044101
11111100043501
11122200000001
11112214000002
11111100000001
11111300000002
11124200000002
11124100000001
11112219400001
11121200000002

ACCNT

5110
5110

4910
5910

3840
3840

5910
5910
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5110
5910
5910
5990
5990
5990
5990
5990
5990
5910
5910
5990
5990
5110
5110

5910

2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130

----DESCRIPTION----

A103000178932 - DRA
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/

SCREEN REPAIRS
LEASE

TRASH REMOVAL
TRASH REMOVAL

SELF STICK NOTE PAD
SELF STICK NOTE PAD
PENCILS #2 ITEM#180
PENCILS #2 ITEM#180
WET ERASE MARKERS I
FELT TIP PENS ITEM#
FELT TIP PENS ITEM#
PAINT SETS ITEM#223
TRANSPARENCIES ITEM
TRANSPARENCIES ITEM
GLUE STICKS WASHABL
TAPE TRANSPARENT IT
TAPE TRANSPARENT IT
TOWEL CLOTH BLUE IT
TOWEL CLOTH BLUE IT
SPONGE SCOURING ITE
SPONGE SCOURING ITE
LYSOL SIPES DISINFE
LYSOL SIPES DISINFE
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/

INK, POSTAGE METER

MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,

SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT

SALES TAX

OO0 O0OO0OOOOOO O O0O0O0O0COOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O OO0 O O ooo

.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER: 10
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
4,568.00
182.70
4,750.70
1,438.20
174.66
315.19

302.65
617.84



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 11
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 113.06
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 48.04
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 625.49
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 785.11
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 749.75
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 143.45
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 248.19
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 479.81
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 -37.49
A101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 479.81
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,936.67
A101.01 26604 09/09/22 509 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C 11123100000000 3170 PROF SERV. 0.00 660.00
A101.01 26605 09/09/22 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
A101.01 26605 09/09/22 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
A101.01 26606 09/09/22 2847 BAKER COLLEGE 11111300000002 3730 MIDDLE COLL.SUMMER 0.00 816.00
A101.01 26607 09/16/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY 11129302190000 5990 MILK, GRT 0.00 96.35
A101.01 26608 09/16/22 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11 L403 PROJECTORS, LABOR/P 0.00 10,558.00
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100000001 3130 PR 080822-082122 0.00 6,941.81
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 080822-082122 0.00 6,972.63
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 080822-082122 0.00 241.20
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600034001 3130 PR 080822-082122 0.00 315.19
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 080822-082122 0.00 552.16
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 080822-082122 0.00 724.84
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 080822-082122 0.00 1,117.08
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 080822-082122 0.00 1,135.02
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 080822-082122 0.00 1,756.19
A101.01 26609 09/16/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 PR 080822-082122 0.00 3,855.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 23,612.00
A101.01 26611 09/16/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES,MAINT 0.00 98.45
A101.01 26611 09/16/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 121.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 219.57
A101.01 26612 09/16/22 5094 IMAGINE LEARNING, I 11111300000002 3450 EDYNAMIC LEARNING E 0.00 900.00
A101.01 26613 09/16/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100000000 8220 ADD'L TRANSP. AUGUS 0.00 597.70
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 1,018.62
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 1,182.11
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 143.05
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 194.89
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 107.86
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 9.52
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11111100043501 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 13.34
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 24.24



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 12

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 32.54
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 60.60
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11112219400001 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 67.31
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 71.52
A101.01 26614 09/16/22 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, OCT 0.00 72.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,186.60
A101.01 26615 09/16/22 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000001 5520 JULY, ELECT CHOICE 0.00 1,251.57
A101.01 26615 09/16/22 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000002 5520 JULY, ELECT CHOICE 0.00 5,576.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,827.65
A101.01 26616 09/16/22 5147 NOTABLE 11111300000002 3450 SCHOOL PLAN FOR REN 0.00 2,484.00
A101.01 26617 09/16/22 2827 NWEA 11122700030600 3450 MAP GROWTH K-12 0.00 4,836.00
A101.01 26618 09/16/22 792 OWEN TREE SERVICE 11126100000000 5950 MULCH, PLAYGROUND 0.00 1,237.38
A101.01 26619 09/16/22 5285 PATTERSON, DAVE 11129302100000 7410 X-CTRY OFFICIAL 0.00 125.00
A101.01 26620 09/16/22 1049 SEG WORKERS COMP FU 11125900000000 2840 2/4 QTR INV. 0.00 543.00
A101.01 26620 09/16/22 1049 SEG WORKERS COMP FU 11125900000000 2840 21/22 AUDIT PREM FU 0.00 588.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,131.00
A101.01 26621 09/16/22 1246 THUMB ALARM SYSTEMS 11126100000000 4910 INSTALL/SERVICE 0.00 325.00
A101.01 26622 09/16/22 2833 USA HIGH SCHOOL 11129302100000 7410 HS, 082522 0.00 120.00
A101.01 26623 09/16/22 5286 WARREN MOTT HS 11129302100000 7410 XCTRY 091722 0.00 200.00
A101.01 26624 09/21/22 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 260.22
A101.01 26625 09/21/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  11129302190000 5990 MILK GRANT 0.00 96.35
A101.01 26628 09/21/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5720 BATTERIES 0.00 35.98
A101.01 26628 09/21/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 52.82
A101.01 26628 09/21/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 61.96
A101.01 26628 09/21/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 43.78
A101.01 26628 09/21/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 44.08
A101.01 26628 09/21/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT 0.00 8.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 247.49
A101.01 26629 09/21/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11124100000001 3430 POSTAGE AUG/SEPT 0.00 5.13
A101.01 26629 09/21/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11124200000002 3430 POSTAGE AUG/SEPT 0.00 3.99
A101.01 26629 09/21/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE AUG/SEPT 0.00 230.53
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 239.65
A101.01 26630 09/21/22 5244 R & E DEVELOPMENT G 11 L403 CABINETS 21/22 GSRP 0.00 3,721.00
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 6,939.87



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 13
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 8,826.55
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 40.01
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 29.95
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 33.36
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100043501 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 4.97
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 48.04
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 248.19
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 1,924.75
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 625.49
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 749.75
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 785.11
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400001 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 955.86
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 962.58
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 1,138.68
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 1,254.91
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 16.80
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 21.84
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 21.84
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 81.30
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 85.12
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 113.06
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 143.45
A101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 -482.24
Al101.01 26632  09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 -321.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 24,247.76
Al101.01 26634  09/21/22 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIER, SEPT 0.00 782.12
A101.01 26635 09/21/22 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN 11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER 0.00 118.00
Al101.01 26635 09/21/22 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN 11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER 0.00 305.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 423.10
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111100000001 5990 FACIAL TISSUE ITEM# 0.00 111.03
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111300000002 5990 FACIAL TISSUE ITEM# 0.00 111.03
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111100000001 5990 TOILET TISSUE ITEM# 0.00 136.14
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111300000002 5990 TOILET TISSUE ITEM# 0.00 136.14
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111100000001 5990 BLEACH ITEM#4007 0.00 22.45
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111100000001 5990 DRAIN OPENER ITEM#4 0.00 35.03
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111300000002 5990 DRAIN OPENER ITEM#4 0.00 35.03
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111100000001 5990 LIQUID TOILET BOWL 0.00 29.95
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111300000002 5990 LIQUID TOILET BOWL 0.00 29.95
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111300000002 5990 LIQUID TOILET BOWL 0.00 23.92
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 11111100000001 5990 LIQUID TOILET BOWL 0.00 23.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 694.61
A101.01 26640 09/23/22 5287 LAPEER COMMUNITY SC 11111100000001 5110 DRA2 KITS 0.00 50.00
Al101.01 26641  09/23/22 2793 KORY T LOHRMANN 11 A192 2022, MEMBERSHIP 0.00 95.00
A101.01 26642  09/23/22 2305 SECREST WARDLE LYNC 11123100000000 3170 INTERIM 0.00 28.30
A101.01 26643  09/23/22 1987 TEOMA SYSTEMS 11126100000000 3410 MODULE 0.00 51.30



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 14
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26644  09/23/22 517 TRI-CITY TIMES 11123100000000 3510 BRD OF ED, VACANCY 0.00 65.40
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 082222-090422 0.00 903.02
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111899970101 3110 PR 082222-090422 0.00 4,168.84
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 082222-090422 0.00 1,743.43
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 PR 082222-090422 0.00 5,640.54
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 082222-090422 0.00 6,150.16
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135199970101 3130 PR 082222-090422 0.00 11,120.21
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 082222-090422 0.00 783.18
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 082222-090422 0.00 844.48
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 082222-090422 0.00 1,070.78
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600034001 3130 PR 082222-090422 0.00 312.73
A101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 082222-090422 0.00 352.76
Al101.01 26647  09/30/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 INSURANCE, GSRP 0.00 391.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 33,481.30
Al101.01 26650 09/30/22 2233 HAVILAND PRODUCTS C 11126100000000 5990 BLEACH, SUPPLIES 0.00 753.48
A101.01 26652 09/30/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 LABOR HOURS, AUG 0.00 1,912.50
Al101.01 26652  09/30/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 LABOR HOURS, AUG 0.00 1,912.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,825.00
A101.01 26654 09/30/22 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
A101.01 26654  09/30/22 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
A101.01 26655 10/04/22 2787 WESTVIEW ORCHARDS  11111800034001 7410 FIELD TRIP, 10/04/2 0.00 495.00
A101.01 26656  10/05/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, SEPT 0.00 8.58
A101.01 26656  10/05/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, SEPT 0.00 62.32
A101.01 26656  10/05/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES,SEPT 0.00 544.60
Al101.01 26656  10/05/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, SEPT 0.00 905.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,521.32
Al101.01 26657 10/05/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  11129302190000 5990 ATHL CHOC MILK 0.00 72.26
A101.01 26658 10/05/22 5224 DAVIS, CHRIS 11126100000000 5940 REIMB.SUPPLIES 0.00 19.55
A101.01 26661 10/05/22 509 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C 11123100000000 3170 LEGAL CONSULT 0.00 522.50
Al101.01 26662 10/05/22 898 TRI-COUNTY BANK 11151100000000 7220 2015 SCHOOL SITE BO 0.00 362.25
A101.01 26663 10/05/22 5139 ULTIMATE MATS 11126100000000 6410 PER EST1790, 0.00 3,091.00
A101.01 26663 10/05/22 5139 ULTIMATE MATS 11126100000000 6410 BRG INLAY 5X6 0.00 1,090.00
A101.01 26663 10/05/22 5139 ULTIMATE MATS 11126100000000 6410 BRG INLAY 5X6 0.00 1,454.00
A101.01 26663 10/05/22 5139 ULTIMATE MATS 11126100000000 6410 BRG INLAY 5X6 0.00 1,454.00
A101.01 26663 10/05/22 5139 ULTIMATE MATS 11126100000000 6410 BRG INLAY 5X6 0.00 2,727.00
A101.01 26663 10/05/22 5139 ULTIMATE MATS 11126100000000 6410 BRG INLAY 5X6 0.00 2,727.00
A101.01 26663 10/05/22 5139 ULTIMATE MATS 11126100000000 6410 BRG INLAY 5X6 0.00 565.00
Al101.01 26663 10/05/22 5139 ULTIMATE MATS 11126100000000 6410 BRG INLAY 5X6 0.00 403.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,511.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE
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DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
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ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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PRIORITY WASTE
STATE OF MICHIGAN -

GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT

GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT

DEPARTMENT

11126100000000

11126100000001
11126100000002

11111300000002
11111300000002

11111800034001
11

11111800034091
11111800034091

11111800034001
11126100000000

11123200000000
11126100000000
11123200000000
11126100000000

11111800034091
11126100000000
11126100000000

11122600034001
11122200000001
11121900000001
11123200000000
11122200000002
11124100000001
11124200000002
11111899970101
11111800034001
11126100000000
11135199970101

11122200000001
11122600034001
11121900000001
11122200000002

ACCNT

4220

5520
5520

7410
7410

5110
L455

5990
5990

3110
4910

3430
5940
3210
4910

3210
3840
3830

3130
3190
3130
3190
3190
3190
3190
3110
3110
3190
3130

3190
3130
3130
3190
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MILEAGE, SEPT GSRP
RECYCLING, NOV.
SAMPLES, WATER

PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822
PR 090522-091822

PR 09/19-10/02/22
PR 09/19-10/02/22
PR 09/19-10/02/22
PR 09/19-10/02/22

OO0 OO0O0O0COOCOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0 O O O OO0 O O OO0 ©O O OO ooo o

SALES TAX

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
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AMOUNT

112.

1,029.
6,588.
7,617.

315.
315.
630.

90.
.22

.04
.70
.74

345.
361.
887.
903.
950.
1,180.
2,072.
2,684.
5,301.
6,949.
8,057.
29,694.

361.
438.

1,055.

50

78
16
94

00
00
00

00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 16

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26681 10/19/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 09/19-10/02/22 0.00 1,135.02
A101.01 26681 10/19/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 09/19-10/02/22 0.00 1,644.17
A101.01 26681 10/19/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 09/19-10/02/22 0.00 2,434.21
A101.01 26681 10/19/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111899970101 3110 PR 09/19-10/02/22 0.00 2,902.90
A101.01 26681 10/19/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 PR 09/19-10/02/22 0.00 5,891.10
A101.01 26681 10/19/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 09/19-10/02/22 0.00 7,619.36
A101.01 26681 10/19/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135199970101 3130 PR 09/19-10/02/22 0.00 8,777.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 33,173.66
A101.01 26682 10/19/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100000000 8220 ADD'L TRANSP SEPT 0.00 799.25
A101.01 26683 10/19/22 288 MASA REGION V 11123200000000 7410 MASA REG.V DUES/FEE 0.00 40.00
A101.01 26685 10/19/22 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 297.82
A101.01 26685 10/19/22 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 297.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 595.64
A101.01 26687 10/19/22 608 SCHOLASTIC EDUCATIO 11111100000001 5110 PLEASE SEE QUOTE 20 0.00 284 .48
A101.01 26688 10/19/22 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIER, OCT 0.00 782.12
A101.01 26689 10/21/22 2328 LEARNING A-Z 11111100000001 3450 PER QUOTE #609497, 0.00 68.00
A101.01 26689 10/21/22 2328 LEARNING A-Z 11111100000001 3450 RAZ PLUS, 4 CLASSRO 0.00 912.00
A101.01 26689 10/21/22 2328 LEARNING A-Z 11111100000001 3450 ADD TWO YEARS 0.00 1,960.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,940.00
A101.01 26690 10/28/22 689 ADAMS FIRE PROTECTI 11126100000000 4110 INSPECT/PARTS 0.00 281.50
A101.01 26691 10/28/22 1328 AVENTRIC TECHNOLOGI 11124100000001 6460 NEW AEDS 0.00 3,564.00
A101.01 26693 10/28/22 86 CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHI 11123100000000 7910 NAMEPLATE, GRONDIN 0.00 10.00
A101.01 26694 10/28/22 5294 CREGER, KEELEY 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 67.00
A101.01 26695 10/28/22 5163 F.A.R. MANAGEMENT, 11125900000000 4910 ADM SERV NOV-JAN 0.00 200.00
A101.01 26696  10/28/22 5290 GLOWFORGE 11111300090002 6429 GLOWFORGE PRO WITH 0.00 8,290.00
A101.01 26697 10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 11111899934091 5110 GLOVES/CUPS GSRP 0.00 66.64
A101.01 26699 10/28/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 4220 PODS STORAGE 0.00 396.44
A101.01 26699 v 10/28/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 4220 PODS STORAGE 0.00 -396.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26700 10/28/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 PARTS, MAINT. 0.00 12.99
A101.01 26700 10/28/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 19.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 32.25
A101.01 26701 10/28/22 4954 JOHNSON CONTROLS SE 11126100000000 4910 QTRLY, NOV-JAN 0.00 1,153.46
A101.01 26702 10/28/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11128900000000 8220 AESOP/TEACH SUBSC 0.00 1,621.81



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 17

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26703 10/28/22 1208 MACOMB COMMUNITY CO 11111300000002 3720 DUAL ENROLL FALL 0.00 1,578.00
A101.01 26703 10/28/22 1208 MACOMB COMMUNITY CO 11111300000002 3730 EARLY COLLEGE, FALL 0.00 22,763.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 24,341.50
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 1,182.11
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 1,018.62
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 194.89
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 143.05
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 24 .24
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 32.54
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 60.60
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11112219400001 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 67.31
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 71.52
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 72.72
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 121.20
A101.01 26705 10/28/22 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, NOV 0.00 9.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,186.60
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 44.98
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 113.06
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 33.36
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 48.04
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 29.95
A101.01 26706 10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 143.45
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 248.19
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 962.58
A101.01 26706 10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 1,138.68
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 1,254.91
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 625.49
A101.01 26706 10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 749.75
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 785.11
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400001 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 955.86
A101.01 26706 10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 6,939.87
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 8,826.55
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 16.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,916.63
A101.01 26707 11/02/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, OCT. 0.00 38.73
A101.01 26707 11/02/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, OCT. 0.00 751.57
A101.01 26707 11/02/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, OCT. 0.00 7.96
A101.01 26707 11/02/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES, OCT. 0.00 572.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,370.55
A101.01 26708 11/02/22 5080 BURKE'S SPORT HAVEN 11129302100000 7910 BALLS/SCOREBOOKS 0.00 334.00
A101.01 26709 11/02/22 132 DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE 11 Al199 MSB, OCTOBER YRBK 0.00 500.00
A101.01 26711 11/02/22 179 GOYETTE MECHANICAL 11126100000000 4910 LABOR/SERV. 0.00 451.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE

DATE: 10/25/2023
TIME: 11:32:04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

A101.01 26712
Al101.01 26712
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26713
A101.01 26714
Al101.01 26715
A101.01 26716
A101.01 26717
Al101.01 26717
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26719
Al101.01 26719
TOTAL CHECK

Al101.01 26720
A101.01 26721
A101.01 26722
Al101.01 26722
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26723
Al101.01 26723
TOTAL CHECK

Al101.01 26724
A101.01 26725
A101.01 26726
Al101.01 26726
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26727
A101.01 26727
A101.01 26727
Al101.01 26727
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26728
A101.01 26728
A101.01 26728
A101.01 26728
A101.01 26728
A101.01 26728

4/24

ISSUE DT
it
11/02/22
11/02/22
11/02/22
11/02/22
it

11/02/22
11/02/22

11/02/22
11/02/22

11/02/22
11/02/22

11/09/22
11/09/22

11/09/22
11/09/22

11/09/22
11/09/22

11/09/22
11/09/22
11/09/22
11/09/22

11/09/22
11/09/22
11/09/22
11/09/22
11/09/22
11/09/22

VENDOR
221
221
5289
2224
1973
2676
2713
2713

2258
2258

473
509

4896
4896

2847
2847

5016
5243

133
133

2536
2536
2536
2536

5280
5280
5280
5280
5280
5280

NAME

IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT
IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT
INSTRUCTURE

JETT PUMP AND VALVE
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATI
MICHIGAN ALLIANCE F
0.S.C.

0.S.C.

STANDARD ELECTRIC C
STANDARD ELECTRIC C

STATE OF MICHIGAN -
THRUN LAW FIRM P.C

WELLS PEST CONTROL
WELLS PEST CONTROL

BAKER COLLEGE
BAKER COLLEGE

MATTHEW JOHN CHERRY
DECKERVILLE HIGH SC

PETTY CASH
PETTY CASH

MARY J FINNIGAN
MARY J FINNIGAN
MARY J FINNIGAN
MARY J FINNIGAN

GAMETIME C/O SINCLA
GAMETIME C/O SINCLA
GAMETIME C/0 SINCLA
GAMETIME C/O SINCLA
GAMETIME C/O SINCLA
GAMETIME C/0 SINCLA

DEPARTMENT

11111800034001
11127100000000
11111300000002
11126100000000
11111300000002
11125900000000
11126100000000
11126100000000

11126100000000
11126100000000

11126100000000
11123100000000

11126100000000
11126100000000

11111300000002
11111300000002

11129302100000
11129302100000
11126100000000
11

11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000

11145200000000
11145200000000
11145200000000
11145200000000
11145200000000
11145200000000

ACCNT
5110
8220
3450
4910
5210
4910
4910
4910

5940
5940

3830
3170

4110
4110

3720
3730

7410
7410

5940
A199

6420
6420
6420
6420

6310
6310
6310
6310
6310
6310

----DESCRIPTION----
FIELD TRIP 10/04
ADD'L TRANSP OCT
CANVAS LMS SUCCESS
SERV/LABOR, EMERG.
TEXTBOOKS

PROJ SERV.22/23
LABOR/LAMP

LABOR

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PERMIT, WATER/SEWER
PROF SERV.

PEST CONTROL
PEST CONTROL

DUAL ENROLL FALL
EARLY MID COLL. FAL

ATHLETIC.NET, REIMB
FEE, XCTRY MEET

REIMB.CLEANING PROD
REIMB.POSTAGE ICCS

REIMB. STORAGE SHEL
REIMB.SNOWBLOWER
REIMB. STORAGE SHEL
REIMB.SNOWBLOWER

PER QUOTE 103133-01
PART # RDU, GAMETIM
PART # 90880, GAMET
PART # 2329PS, GAME
DISCOUNT -161.25 +

ESTIMATED SHIPPING/

OOO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0O OO0 O O OO0 OO0 O O OO0 OO O ©o o o ooo

SALES TAX
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

18

AMOUNT

203.
1,825.
2,029.

10,520.
1,312.
4,545,

350.

514.

75.
589.
157.
14.

.09

684.
82.

100.

100.

200.

.00

172

3,342

5,844.
9,186.

90
50
40
00
50
57
00
88
00
88
87
22
86
50
00

00
00

00
00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 19

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,519.35
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600043901 3130 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 451.23
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 903.02
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 925.24
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 1,439.00
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 6,128.61
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 7,708.91
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11129302100000 3190 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 11,020.00
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135199970101 3130 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 13,892.06
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111899970101 3110 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 3,700.02
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 2,202.21
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 361.80
A101.01 26729 11/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 10/03-10/16/22 0.00 1,055.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 49,787.70
A101.01 26731 11/09/22 2570 BETH A HIGHLEY 11122100080000 3710 REIMB.SPEC ED TUITI 0.00 3,200.00
A101.01 26733 11/09/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 TECH LABOR, SEPT 0.00 1,037.50
A101.01 26733 11/09/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 TECH LABOR, SEPT 0.00 1,037.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,075.00
A101.01 26734 11/09/22 1973 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATI 11111300000002 3450 ALEKS, QUOTE NUMBER 0.00 3,727.20
A101.01 26735 11/09/22 2718 JULIE MCKENNA 11129302100000 7410 ASSIGNING, VB 0.00 190.00
A101.01 26736 11/09/22 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000002 5520 ELECTRIC CHOICE, SE 0.00 5,236.44
A101.01 26736 11/09/22 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000001 5520 ELECTRIC CHOICE, SE 0.00 3,152.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,389.36
A101.01 26737 11/09/22 376 OXFORD BANK 11123100000000 7410 BOX RENTAL XXX0234 0.00 55.00
A101.01 26738 11/09/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11124200000002 3430 POSTAGE, OCTOBER 0.00 58.14
A101.01 26738 11/09/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11124100000001 3430 POSTAGE, OCTOBER 0.00 19.95
A101.01 26738 11/09/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE, OCTOBER 0.00 30.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 108.99
A101.01 26739 11/09/22 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH, DECEMBER 0.00 305.33
A101.01 26739 11/09/22 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 305.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 610.66
A101.01 26740 11/09/22 1232 SEHI 11111100000001 6420 LAPTOPS 0.00 1,329.14
A101.01 26740 11/09/22 1232 SEHI 11111300000002 6420 LAPTOPS 0.00 664.57
A101.01 26740 11/09/22 1232 SEHI 11126100000000 6420 LAPTOPS 0.00 664.57
A101.01 26740 11/09/22 1232 SEHI 11112214000002 6420 LAPTOPS 0.00 664.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,322.85
A101.01 26742 11/09/22 2258 STANDARD ELECTRIC C 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES 0.00 249.96
A101.01 26743  11/09/22 2300 VIEW NEWSPAPER GROU 11123100000000 3610 ADS 0.00 325.00
A101.01 26745 11/17/22 2186 CONVERGENT TECH PAR 11125900000000 4910 CLERICAL, OCT. 0.00 23.75



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 20

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26746  11/17/22 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034091 5990 OCT LUNCH GSRP 0.00 1,210.45
A101.01 26746 11/17/22 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034091 5990 OCT SNACKS, GSRP 0.00 370.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,580.86
A101.01 26747 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126600024400 4910 1/2 INSTALLATION 0.00 637.51
A101.01 26747 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126600024400 5990 1/2 PERF GRAPHICS 0.00 1,100.00
A101.01 26747 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126100000000 5940 1/2, PVC SIGN 0.00 185.00
A101.01 26747 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126600024400 5990 1/2, VINYL GRAPHICS 0.00 225.10
A101.01 26747 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11111300000002 5110 1/2,8FT TABLE THROW 0.00 151.72
A101.01 26747 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11111300000002 5110 1/2, DRY ERASE BRD 0.00 112.50
A101.01 26747 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126600024400 5990 1/2 REV.PRNT WINDOW 0.00 573.75
A101.01 26747 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11111300000002 5110 1/2 MI CONSTITUTION 0.00 37.50
A101.01 26747 v 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11111300000002 5110 1/2 MI CONSTITUTION 0.00 -37.50
A101.01 26747 v 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11111300000002 5110 1/2, DRY ERASE BRD 0.00 -112.50
A101.01 26747 v 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11111300000002 5110 1/2,8FT TABLE THROW 0.00 -151.72
A101.01 26747 v 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126100000000 5940 1/2, PVC SIGN 0.00 -185.00
A101.01 26747 v 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126600024400 5990 1/2, VINYL GRAPHICS 0.00 -225.10
A101.01 26747 v 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126600024400 5990 1/2 REV.PRNT WINDOW 0.00 -573.75
A101.01 26747 v 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126600024400 4910 1/2 INSTALLATION 0.00 -637.51
A101.01 26747 v 11/17/22 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126600024400 5990 1/2 PERF GRAPHICS 0.00 -1,100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26748 11/17/22 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11126100000000 6420 STORAGE SHELVES 0.00 2,543.58
A101.01 26749 11/17/22 5263 FITCHETT, RACHEL 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 64.25
A101.01 26749 v 11/17/22 5263 FITCHETT, RACHEL 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 -64.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26750 11/17/22 170 GENESEE AREA SCHOOL 11125200000000 7410 MEMBER FEE 22-23 0.00 200.00
A101.01 26750 11/17/22 170 GENESEE AREA SCHOOL 11125200000000 7410 DUES 22-23 0.00 20.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 220.00
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600043901 3130 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 197.00
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 7,760.51
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 361.80
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135199970101 3130 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 10,181.73
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111899970101 3110 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 2,658.92
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 6,091.78
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 391.17
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 2,365.19
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 1,135.02
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 1,055.60
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 992.31
A101.01 26751 11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 1,531.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 34,722.23
A101.01 26754 11/17/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE, OCT 0.00 17.91
A101.01 26755 11/17/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 LABOR HOURS, OCT 0.00 800.00
A101.01 26755 11/17/22 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 LABOR HOURS, OCT 0.00 800.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,600.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 21
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26756  11/17/22 4913 LAPEER, MIKE 11126100000000 6460 VACUUM 0.00 329.65
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 1,018.62
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 1,182.11
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 121.20
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 143.05
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 194.89
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 24.24
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 9.52
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 32.54
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 67.31
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 71.52
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 72.72
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 60.60
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 62.76
A101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 62.76
Al101.01 26757 11/17/22 919 MESSA 11112219400001 2130 DENTAL, DEC 0.00 62.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,186.60
Al101.01 26759 11/17/22 1049 SEG WORKERS COMP FU 11125900000000 2840 3/4 QTR INV. 0.00 543.00
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 625.49
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400001 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 955.86
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 962.58
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 143.45
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 113.06
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 8,826.55
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 1,138.68
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 749.75
A101.01 26760  11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 785.11
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 1,254.91
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 248.19
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 6,939.87
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 33.36
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 44.98
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 29.95
A101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 16.80
Al101.01 26760 11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 48.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,916.63
A101.01 26761  11/30/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, NOV 0.00 6.22
A101.01 26761  11/30/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, NOV 0.00 48.74
A101.01 26761  11/30/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES, NOV 0.00 361.68
Al101.01 26761 11/30/22 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, NOV 0.00 638.09
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,054.73
Al101.01 26762 11/30/22 1328 AVENTRIC TECHNOLOGI 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 140.00
A101.01 26763 v 11/30/22 5281 BAREMAN AND ASSOCIA 11145600000000 6450 UPGRADE WINCHES BB 0.00 -8,076.00
Al101.01 26763 11/30/22 5281 BAREMAN AND ASSOCIA 11145600000000 6450 UPGRADE WINCHES BB 8.88 8,076 88
TOTAL CHECK .



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 22
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26764  11/30/22 5297 BREWER, DENISE 11111300000002 7410 CPR CERTIF, 120622 0.00 590.00
A101.01 26765 11/30/22 5080 BURKE'S SPORT HAVEN 11129302100000 5994 BB JERSEY/SHORTS 0.00 1,389.60
A101.01 26766  11/30/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 16.98
A101.01 26766  11/30/22 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES 0.00 21.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 38.75
A101.01 26767  11/30/22 5218 MORLEY, BRIAN 11129302100000 7410 BB REC/TRAIN 2023 0.00 200.00
Al101.01 26768 11/30/22 337 MOTT COMMUNITY COLL 11111300000002 3730 EARLY COLLEGE, FALL 0.00 1,738.44
A101.01 26769  11/30/22 2715 MSBOA DISTRICT III 11111300000002 7410 B & O FESTIVAL 0.00 150.00
A101.01 26770  11/30/22 2713 0.S.C. 11126100000000 4910 LABOR/PARTS 0.00 2,416.00
Al101.01 26770  11/30/22 2713 0.S.C. 11126100000000 4910 LABOR/PARTS 0.00 1,614.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,030.66
A101.01 26771  11/30/22 421 ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE 11126100000000 5940 BELTS, MAINT 0.00 25.50
A101.01 26773 11/30/22 509 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C 11123100000000 3170 LEGAL FEES, OCT 0.00 467.50
Al101.01 26774  11/30/22 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIER, NOV 0.00 782.12
A101.01 26775 11/30/22 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN  11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER 0.00 360.00
Al101.01 26775 11/30/22 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN  11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER 0.00 118.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 478.00
Al101.01 26776  12/02/22 5298 ALLEN, MITCH 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL 121122 0.00 85.00
A101.01 26777 v 12/02/22 5299 BURRELL, THOMAS 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL, 121122 0.00 -85.00
Al101.01 26777  12/02/22 5299 BURRELL, THOMAS 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL, 121122 0.00 85.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600043901 3130 PR 1031-111322 0.00 154.51
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 1031-111322 0.00 790.55
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 1031-111322 0.00 893.20
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 1031-111322 0.00 903.02
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 1031-111322 0.00 9,232.79
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 1031-111322 0.00 1,433.00
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 1031-111322 0.00 2,086.22
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 1031-111322 0.00 2,369.10
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 1031-111322 0.00 361.80
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135199970101 3130 PR 1031-111322 0.00 4,320.85
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 1031-111322 0.00 6,209.14
Al101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 1031-111322 0.00 6,957.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 35,711.75
A101.01 26782 12/02/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100000000 8220 21/22 TRANSP SVS 0.00 7,052.00
A101.01 26783 12/02/22 5300 KRAHN, DAVID 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL 121122 0.00 85.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 23

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26784 12/02/22 5269 R. GREEN EXCAVATNG 11126100000000 4112 MOWING RET PONDS 0.00 1,200.00
A101.01 26785 12/02/22 5301 RAY EVANS AND SONS 11126100000000 4910 POST HOLES 0.00 150.00
A101.01 26787 12/09/22 5304 BERRY, KEVIN 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL 121122 0.00 85.00
A101.01 26787 12/09/22 5304 BERRY, KEVIN 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL 121122 0.00 -85.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26789 12/09/22 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111899934091 5990 NOV SNACKS, GSRP 0.00 457.71
A101.01 26789 12/09/22 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111899934091 5990 NOV LUNCH GSRP 0.00 985.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,442.71
A101.01 26790 12/09/22 132 DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE 11 A199 MSB, NOV BASEBALL 0.00 80.00
A101.01 26791 12/09/22 4951 DRYDEN TOWNSHIP 11126100000000 7410 WINTER 2022 0.00 1.37
A101.01 26791 12/09/22 4951 DRYDEN TOWNSHIP 11126100000000 7410 WINTER 2022 0.00 1.44
A101.01 26791 12/09/22 4951 DRYDEN TOWNSHIP 11126100000000 7410 WINTER 2022 0.00 4.83
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7.64
A101.01 26792 12/09/22 5291 FIRST BOOK 11111992036601 5110 ORDER # 7000739256 0.00 452.10
A101.01 26793 12/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 391.17
A101.01 26796  12/09/22 2290 HIDEAWAY LANES 11129302100000 7410 BOWLERS, PRACTICE 0.00 1,690.00
A101.01 26797 12/09/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 1,284.52
A101.01 26797 12/09/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES 0.00 131.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,416.04
A101.01 26798 12/09/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100000000 8220 TRANSP.NOVEMBER 0.00 166.80
A101.01 26799 12/09/22 5207 LAPEER COUNTY EMS A 11111300000002 7410 CPR CARDS,STUDENTS 0.00 130.00
A101.01 26800 12/09/22 87 LAPEER RENT ALL 11126100000000 4290 SODCUTTER 0.00 100.00
A101.01 26801 12/09/22 1561 LEWIS & KNOPF CPAS 11123100000000 3180 AUDITS FINANCIAL21- 0.00 6,075.00
A101.01 26801 12/09/22 1561 LEWIS & KNOPF CPAS 11 L403 AUDITS FINANCIAL21- 0.00 16,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,075.00
A101.01 26802 12/09/22 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000002 5520 ELECTRIC CHOICE, OC 0.00 5,068.70
A101.01 26802 12/09/22 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000001 5520 ELECTRIC CHOICE, OC 0.00 2,376.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,445.24
A101.01 26803 12/09/22 5305 MORRIS, LINDSEY TAY 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 69.00
A101.01 26803 12/09/22 5305 MORRIS, LINDSEY TAY 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 -69.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.01 26804 12/09/22 5002 PIONEER VALLEY BOOK 11111100000001 5110 ML-L, MAGNETIC LETT 0.00 83.40
A101.01 26804 12/09/22 5002 PIONEER VALLEY BOOK 11111100000001 5110 ABCMLSP, SIX PACK M 0.00 30.00
A101.01 26804 12/09/22 5002 PIONEER VALLEY BOOK 11111100000001 5110 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/ 0.00 11.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 124.74



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE

DATE: 10/25/2023
TIME: 11:32:04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

A101.01 26805
A101.01 26805
A101.01 26805
TOTAL CHECK
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A101.01 26807
A101.01 26807
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26808
A101.01 26809
A101.01 26809
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26810
Al101.01 26810
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26811
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
A101.01 26812
Al101.01 26812
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26814
Al101.01 26814
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26816
A101.01 26816
TOTAL CHECK

A101.01 26817
Al101.01 26819
A101.01 26820
A101.01 26822

4/24

12/09/22
12/09/22
12/09/22

12/09/22

12/09/22
12/09/22

12/09/22

12/09/22
12/09/22

12/15/22
12/15/22

12/15/22

12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22

12/15/22
12/15/22

12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22
12/15/22

5274
5274
5274

392

5192
5192

5303

4896
4896

5064
5064

5306

2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809

221
221

5015
5015
5300
2812
5036
1232

NAME

PITNEY BOWES BANK I
PITNEY BOWES BANK I
PITNEY BOWES BANK I

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL

PRIORITY WASTE
PRIORITY WASTE

SWAN VALLEY HIGH SC

WELLS PEST CONTROL
WELLS PEST CONTROL

FORTI, JOHN
FORTI, JOHN

FRAZIER, JOE

GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT

IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT
IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT

KOROLESKI, LINDSAY
KOROLESKI, LINDSAY
KRAHN, DAVID
PROCARE SOFTWARE
RHODES, KATZ

SEHI

DEPARTMENT

11124100000001
11124200000002
11123200000000

11123200000000

11126100000000
11126100000000

11129302100000

11126100000000
11126100000000

11129302100000
11129302100000

11129302100000

11124100000001
11123200000000
11124200000002
11111800043901
11135100070101
11126100000000
11122600043901
11122200000001
11121900000001
11122200000002
11111800070101

11126100000000
11126100000000

11111899934091
11111899934091
11129302100000
11135100000001
11111899934091
11112214000002

ACCNT

3430
3430
3430

5910

3840
3840

7410

4110
4110

7410
7410

7410

3190
3190
3190
3110
3130
3190
3130
3190
3130
3190
3110

5720
5730

5110
5110
7410
3450
5110
6420

----DESCRIPTION----

NOVEMBER POSTAGE
NOVEMBER POSTAGE
NOVEMBER POSTAGE

LEASE, SEP30-DEC29

TRASH REMOVAL
TRASH REMOVAL

SOFTBALL TOURN

PEST CONTROL
PEST CONTROL

OFFICAL, 121722
OFFICAL, 121722

OFFICIALS, 121722

PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722
PR 111422-112722

BATTERY
PARTS, BUS

REIMB.SUPPL DEC
REIMB.SUPPL DEC
OFFICIAL 121722
DATA HOSTING FD/AT
REIMB, SUPPLIES DEC

DOCK STATION

O O O O OO0 OO0 OOO0O0COOOOOOO0OO O OO0 OO0 O OO0 O oooo

SALES TAX

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

24

AMOUNT

29.
47.
123.
200.
174.
325.
325.
651.
125.
100.
100.
200.
-85.
85.
0.

85.

22.316.
709.
30.
739.
85.
-85.

0.

85.
480.
42.

128.



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 25
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26822 12/15/22 1232 SEHI 11126100000000 6420 DOCK STATION 0.00 128.75
A101.01 26822 12/15/22 1232 SEHI 11111300000002 6420 DOCK STATION 0.00 128.75
Al101.01 26822 12/15/22 1232 SEHI 11111100000001 6420 DOCK STATION 0.00 257.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 643.75
Al101.01 26823 12/15/22 2706 POWERSCHOOL GROUP L 11128400000000 3450 SIS MAINT/SUPPORT 0.00 3,513.84
A101.01 26824  01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11112219400001 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 902.64
A101.01 26824 01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11121200000002 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 902.64
A101.01 26824  01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11129302100000 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 950.57
A101.01 26824  01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11112219400002 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 1,031.26
A101.01 26824 01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11112500043501 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 1,140.70
A101.01 26824  01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11124200000002 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 1,401.90
A101.01 26824  01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11124100000001 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 1,901.16
A101.01 26824 01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11111100000001 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 10,209.24
A101.01 26824  01/01/23 2480 TRI COUNTY BANK 11111300000002 2130 HSA 2023 0.00 11,292.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 29,732.52
A101.01 26825 12/15/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5950 ROCK SALT 0.00 1,106.09
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 1,271.05
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 1,007.98
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 123.75
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 146.06
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 166.94
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 9.75
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 24.75
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 33.22
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 61.88
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 64.08
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 64.08
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11112219400001 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 64.08
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 68.72
A101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 73.03
Al101.01 26826  12/15/22 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, JAN 0.00 74.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,253.62
A101.01 26827  12/15/22 5283 PETERS GLASS & SCRE 11126100000000 4110 INSTALL/LABOR GLASS 0.00 516.60
A101.01 26828  12/16/22 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 260.22
Al101.01 26828 12/16/22 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 301.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 561.80
A101.01 26829  12/16/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPL 0.00 953.40
Al101.01 26829 12/16/22 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPL. 0.00 151.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,104.52
Al101.01 26830 12/16/22 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE, CHG 0.00 8.99
A101.01 26831 12/16/22 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIER, DEC 0.00 782.12
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 1,030,015.34



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 26
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.02 22922 08/03/22 131 DRYDEN SCHOOLS MISC 11 Al131 TRF TO CH1-GF 0.00 146,000.00
A101.02 22923  04/14/23 131 DRYDEN SCHOOLS MISC 11 Al131 TRF TO CH1-GF 0.00 225,000.00
A101.02 26832  01/09/23 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 301.58
A101.02 26834 01/09/23 86 CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHI 11129302100000 5993 AWARDS, ATHL 0.00 110.00
A101.02 26835  01/09/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 GSRP, LUNCH DEC 0.00 810.80
A101.02 26835 01/09/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 GSRP, SNACKS DEC. 0.00 323.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,134.64
A101.02 26836 01/09/23 132 DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE 11 A199 REFUND, PISTON TICKE 0.00 100.00
A101.02 26837  01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 361.80
A101.02 26837 01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 391.17
A101.02 26837 01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 903.02
A101.02 26837  01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 986.25
A101.02 26837 01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 1,055.60
A101.02 26837 01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 1,392.00
A101.02 26837  01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 2,295.01
A101.02 26837 01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 16,292.78
A101.02 26837 01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600043901 3130 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 230.24
A101.02 26837  01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 2,670.28
A101.02 26837  01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 6,080.86
A101.02 26837 01/09/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 11/28-12/11/22 0.00 8,216.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 40,875.57
A101.02 26840 01/09/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 TRASH BAGS 0.00 110.24
A101.02 26841 01/09/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE, NOV. 0.00 7.98
A101.02 26841 01/09/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5940 SUPPL, MAINT. 0.00 41.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 49.86
A101.02 26842 01/09/23 4862 KAGE, RICHARD 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL 121722 0.00 85.00
A101.02 26843  01/09/23 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000001 5520 ENERGY CH., NOV 0.00 2,297.47
A101.02 26843 01/09/23 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000002 5520 ENERGY CH., NOV 0.00 5,618.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,915.54
A101.02 26844  01/09/23 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPL, MAINT. 0.00 219.98
A101.02 26844  01/09/23 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 RETURN 0.00 -44.99
A101.02 26844  01/09/23 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES 0.00 44.99
A101.02 26844  01/09/23 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPL, MAIN 0.00 52.99
A101.02 26844  01/09/23 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPL, MAINT. 0.00 44.97
A101.02 26844  01/09/23 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPL, MAINT. 0.00 15.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 333.72
A101.02 26845 01/09/23 2713 0.S.C. 11126100000000 4910 LABOR/PARTS 0.00 468.00
A101.02 26845 01/09/23 2713 0.S.C. 11126100000000 4910 LABOR/PARTS 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 693.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 27
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.02 26846  01/09/23 5308 QUALITY ENVIRONMENT 11145699934090 6410 ABATEMENT OF FLOORI 0.00 12,600.00
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 248.19
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 8,840.71
A101.02 26847 01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 6,939.87
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 143.45
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000001 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 955.86
A101.02 26847 01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 962.58
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 1,138.68
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 1,254.91
A101.02 26847 01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 625.49
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 749.75
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 785.11
A101.02 26847 01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 48.04
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 16.80
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 29.95
A101.02 26847 01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 33.36
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 44.98
A101.02 26847  01/09/23 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, JAN 0.00 43.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 22,861.10
A101.02 26848 01/09/23 5246 SKAFF CARPET AND FU 11145699934090 6410 CARPETING, GSRP 0.00 20,490.00
A101.02 26849  01/09/23 5309 THOMAS, CONNOR 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL 121122 0.00 85.00
A101.02 26850 01/09/23 1246 THUMB ALARM SYSTEMS 11126100000000 5940 AIPHONE DESK MNT 0.00 2,472.88
A101.02 26851 01/09/23 961 WENGER CORPORATION 11126100000000 6410 STAGETEK STAGING, P 0.00 13,676.04
A101.02 26851 01/09/23 961 WENGER CORPORATION 11126100000000 6410 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/ 0.00 1,641.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,317.16
A101.02 26852 01/13/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 CONTRACT INV. 0.00 35.89
A101.02 26852  01/13/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 CONTRACT INV. 0.00 454.28
A101.02 26852  01/13/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 CONTRACT INV. 0.00 568.05
A101.02 26852  01/13/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 CONTRACT INV. 0.00 5.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,063.54
A101.02 26853 01/13/23 5080 BURKE'S SPORT HAVEN 11129302100000 7910 FOOTBALLS/MOUTHGRDS 0.00 1,005.00
A101.02 26854  01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 1,135.02
A101.02 26854 01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 289.44
A101.02 26854  01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 673.74
A101.02 26854  01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 738.92
A101.02 26854 01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 1,206.40
A101.02 26854  01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 1,920.44
A101.02 26854  01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 2,280.51
A101.02 26854 01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 5,926.48
A101.02 26854  01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 8,843.68
A101.02 26854  01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 11,005.70
A101.02 26854 01/13/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600043901 3130 PR 12/12-12/25/22 0.00 182.21
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 34,202.54



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE
DATE: 10/25/2023
TIME: 11:32:04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
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POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 29

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.11 26870 01/20/23 5163 F.A.R. MANAGEMENT, 11125900000000 4910 ADM SERV FEB-APR 0.00 200.00
A101.11 26871 01/20/23 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 15.58
A101.11 26871 01/20/23 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 16.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 32.56
A101.11 26872 01/20/23 2706 POWERSCHOOL GROUP L 11128400034000 3450 SIS STATE DATA VALI 0.00 42.48
Al01.11 26872 01/20/23 2706 POWERSCHOOL GROUP L 11128400000000 3450 SIS STATE DATA VALI 0.00 493.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 535.72
Al01.11 26873 01/20/23 421 ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 21.56
A101.11 26875 01/25/23 4866 LORAINE M BRINKER  11126100000000 5940 CABLE, GYM 0.00 11.99
A101.11 26876 01/25/23 5134 BUDGET CHALLENGE 11111300000002 3450 PER QUOTE Q23-1060, 0.00 125.00
Al01.11 26878 01/25/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111300000002 3110 SUB LUNCH AUG-JAN 0.00 132.60
A101.11 26879 01/25/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 670.60
Al01.11 26879 01/25/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 45.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 716.21
Al01.11 26880 01/25/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5940 BELT, SUPPLIES 0.00 41.98
A101.11 26881 01/25/23 263 LAPEER COUNTY TREAS 11125900000000 7410 WINTER TAX BOND 0.00 131.98
A101.11 26883  01/25/23 2713 0.S.C. 11126100000000 4910 LABOR/PARTS 0.00 2,800.00
Al01.11 26884 01/25/23 2516 COLLEGE ENTRANCE EX 11122700000000 4910 PSAT/NMSQT-0OCT 0.00 405.00
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 625.49
Al101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 6,442.38
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 6,939.87
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 43.37
Al101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 44.98
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 48.04
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 16.80
Al101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 29.95
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 33.36
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 248.19
Al101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 143.45
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 749.75
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 785.11
Al101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000001 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 955.86
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 962.58
A101.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 1,138.68
Al01.11 26885 01/25/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, FEB 0.00 1,254.91
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 20,462.77
Al01.11 26886 01/25/23 2454 SHORELINE INVESTMEN 11126100000000 7910 ELEVATOR MONITORING 0.00 239.40
A101.11 26887 01/25/23 5203 SMARTPASS, LLC 11111300000002 3450 PER QUOTE 621805, S 0.00 966.95



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 30

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 26888 01/25/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 4120 YRLY MAINT/FILTER A 0.00 5,280.00
A101.11 26888 01/25/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 4120 TEST BOILERS/PUMPS 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,730.00
A101.11 26891 01/27/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 TECH LABOR, DEC 0.00 850.00
Al101.11 26891 01/27/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 TECH LABOR, DEC 0.00 850.00
Al101.11 26891 01/27/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 TECH LABOR, NOV 0.00 1,362.50
A101.11 26891 01/27/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 TECH LABOR, NOV 0.00 1,362.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,425.00
A101.11 26892 01/27/23 2455 STATE OF MICHIGAN D 11126100000000 7410 GRDWTR PERMIT 0.00 1,500.00
Al101.11 26893 01/27/23 5312 TISCH, ANGELA 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 131.25
Al101.11 26894 02/03/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIER JAN 0.00 341.25
Al101.11 26894 02/03/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIER JAN 0.00 368.16
A101.11 26894 02/03/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIER JAN 0.00 4.67
Al101.11 26894 02/03/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIER JAN 0.00 19.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 733.28
Al101.11 26895 02/03/23 4958 B'S BOWL 11129302100000 7410 BOWLING FEES 0.00 234.00
A101.11 26897 02/03/23 5133 CHILDCARE EDUCATION 11122100034000 3220 PD CELA SUBSC RENEW 0.00 499.00
Al101.11 26898 02/03/23 99 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11126100000002 5510 MTHLY INV 0.00 5,591.12
A101.11 26898 02/03/23 99 CONSUMERS ENERGY 11126100000002 5510 MTHLY INV. 0.00 6,873.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,464.82
A101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 7,334.34
Al101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 10,071.90
Al101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 13,482.39
A101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 903.02
Al101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 298.86
Al101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 316.68
A101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 144.72
Al101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600043901 3130 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 165.59
Al101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 417.60
A101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11129302100000 3190 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 1,160.00
Al101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 1,348.45
Al101.11 26899 02/03/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 12/26-01/08/23 0.00 2,347 .44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 37,990.99
Al101.11 26903 02/03/23 473 STATE OF MICHIGAN - 11126100000000 3830 WATER SAMPLES 0.00 34.00
Al101.11 26904 02/03/23 509 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C 11123100000000 3170 LEGAL FEES 0.00 180.00
A101.11 26905 02/03/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 4120 SENSOR/LABOR 0.00 431.63
Al101.11 26906 02/03/23 4940 WEISS, ANDREA 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 131.25
Al101.11 26908 02/10/23 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 301.58



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 31

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 26910 02/10/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 GSRP, SNACKS JAN. 0.00 444 .66
A101.11 26910 02/10/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 GSRP, LUNCH JAN 0.00 806.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,250.86
A101.11 26911 02/10/23 5306 FRAZIER, JOE 11129302100000 7410 2ND GAME, BASKETBAL 0.00 85.00
Al01.11 26914 02/10/23 2570 BETH A HIGHLEY 11122100080000 3710 REIMB.SE GRNT TUITI 0.00 3,200.00
A101.11 26915 02/10/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100000000 8220 ADD'L TRANSP JAN 0.00 2,008.55
A101.11 26916 02/10/23 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPL 0.00 8.38
A101.11 26916 02/10/23 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES 0.00 10.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19.18
A101.11 26917 02/10/23 5300 KRAHN, DAVID 11129302100000 7410 2ND GAME BASKETBALL 0.00 85.00
A101.11 26918 02/10/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11126100000000 5990 SOLARWINDS 0.00 784.28
A101.11 26918 02/10/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 TECH HRS 0.00 862.50
Al01.11 26918 02/10/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 TECH HRS 0.00 862.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,509.28
Al101.11 26919 02/10/23 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000001 5520 ENERGY CH, DEC 0.00 2,908.17
A101.11 26919 02/10/23 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000002 5520 ENERGY CH, DEC 0.00 8,119.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,028.04
A101.11 26920 02/10/23 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES 0.00 73.72
Al101.11 26921 02/10/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 12.66
A101.11 26921 02/10/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 314.26
A101.11 26921 02/10/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 314.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 641.18
A101.11 26922 02/10/23 421 ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE 11126100000000 5940 BELTS 0.00 99.85
Al01.11 26922 02/10/23 421 ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE 11126100000000 5940 BELTS 0.00 1.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 100.85
Al01.11 26923 02/10/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 4120 LABOR/REPAIRS 0.00 478.72
A101.11 26924  02/10/23 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
Al01.11 26924  02/10/23 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
Al101.11 26925 v 02/10/23 1371 ROZA'S PIZZA 11111800034001 5110 PIZZA, PARENT NIGHT 0.00 -53.00
A101.11 26925 02/10/23 1371 ROZA'S PIZZA 11111800034001 5110 PIZZA, PARENT NIGHT 0.00 53.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.11 26926 02/10/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH 0.00 12.49
A101.11 26926 02/10/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH 0.00 12.60
Al101.11 26926  02/10/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 313.01
A101.11 26926 02/10/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH 0.00 313.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 651.11



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 32
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 26927 02/15/23 5200 ACTION MUNICIPAL SU 11126100000000 5950 ICE/SNOW MELT 0.00 652.40
Al101.11 26928 02/15/23 4958 B'S BOWL 11129302100000 7410 REMAIN.BOWLING 0.00 46.00
A101.11 26929 02/15/23 2509 DAVISON COMMUNITY S 11129302100000 7410 G/B TRACK 042323 0.00 350.00
Al101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 361.80
A101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 686.14
Al101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 6,321.31
Al101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 8,471.75
A101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 10,014.35
Al101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 2,485.25
Al101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 802.82
A101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 1,135.02
Al101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11129302100000 3190 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 1,160.00
Al101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 1,432.60
A101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 1,508.72
Al101.11 26930 02/15/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600043901 3130 PR 01/09-01/22/23 0.00 176.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 34,556.44
Al101.11 26933 02/15/23 2658 IMLAY CITY HARDWARE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 19.67
A101.11 26934 02/15/23 5318 KARBEL, MAKENNA 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 64.25
Al101.11 26935 02/15/23 5315 KREIS, AMANDA 11111800034001 3110 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 67.00
Al101.11 26936 02/15/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11128400000000 3450 VEEAM RENEW 0.00 85.39
Al101.11 26936 02/15/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11128400000000 3450 SOLARWINDS RENEW 0.00 157.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 242.39
Al101.11 26937 02/15/23 5316 LEMKE, AMANDA 11111800034001 3110 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 69.00
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 73.03
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 74.25
A101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 123.75
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 146.06
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 166.94
A101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 68.72
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 61.88
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 64.08
A101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 64.08
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11112219400001 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 64.08
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 24.75
A101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 33.22
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 9.75
Al101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 1,271.05
A101.11 26938 02/15/23 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, FEB 0.00 1,007.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,253.62
A101.11 26939 02/15/23 5317 SPEAGLE, JESSICA 11135100000001 7410 REIMB FINGERPRINTS 0.00 64.25
Al101.11 26939 02/15/23 5317 SPEAGLE, JESSICA 11135100000001 7410 REIMB FINGERPRINTS 0.00 67.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 33

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 131.25
A101.11 26940 02/15/23 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIERS, FEB 0.00 782.12
Al101.11 26941  02/15/23 5319 THE CRITICAL RESPON 11126600025600 3190 DRYDEN ELEMENTARY S 0.00 1,089.00
A101.11 26941 02/15/23 5319 THE CRITICAL RESPON 11126600025600 3190 DRYDEN JR/SR HS MAC 0.00 1,633.50
A101.11 26941 02/15/23 5319 THE CRITICAL RESPON 11126600025600 3190 ANNUAL IMPLEMENTATI 0.00 535.00
Al101.11 26941 02/15/23 5319 THE CRITICAL RESPON 11126600025600 3190 AERIAL ORTHO DRONE 0.00 385.00
A101.11 26941 v 02/15/23 5319 THE CRITICAL RESPON 11126600025600 3190 DRYDEN ELEMENTARY S 0.00 -1,089.00
A101.11 26941 v 02/15/23 5319 THE CRITICAL RESPON 11126600025600 3190 DRYDEN JR/SR HS MAC 0.00 -1,633.50
A101.11 26941 v 02/15/23 5319 THE CRITICAL RESPON 11126600025600 3190 ANNUAL IMPLEMENTATI 0.00 -535.00
A101.11 26941 v 02/15/23 5319 THE CRITICAL RESPON 11126600025600 3190 AERIAL ORTHO DRONE 0.00 -385.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 0.00
A101.11 26942 02/24/23 5263 FITCHETT, RACHEL 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 64.25
Al101.11 26943  02/24/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 80.99
A101.11 26943 02/24/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5950 ROCK SALT 0.00 1,101.41
A101.11 26943  02/24/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 3830 WATER SAMPLE 0.00 39.56
Al101.11 26943  02/24/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE, JANUARY 0.00 17.13
A101.11 26943 02/24/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5940 IGNITOR 0.00 21.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,260.28
A101.11 26945 03/01/23 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 301.58
Al101.11 26946  03/01/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, FEBRURARY 0.00 8.05
A101.11 26946 03/01/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, FEBRURARY 0.00 41.83
A101.11 26946 03/01/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES, FEBRURARY 0.00 416.10
Al01.11 26946  03/01/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, FEBRURARY 0.00 674.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,140.90
Al101.11 26947 03/01/23 2847 BAKER COLLEGE 11111300000002 3720 DUAL ENROLL, WINTER 0.00 1,260.00
A101.11 26947 03/01/23 2847 BAKER COLLEGE 11111300000002 3730 MIDDLE COLLEGE, WIN 0.00 2,520.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,780.00
A101.11 26949 03/01/23 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11111300000002 6460 REPAIRS/LABOR 0.00 2,061.66
A101.11 26949 03/01/23 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11111100000001 6460 REPAIRS/LABOR 0.00 1,030.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,092.50
A101.11 26950 03/01/23 2400 FERRIS STATE UNIVER 11111300000002 3720 DUAL ENROLL, WINTER 0.00 3,576.00
Al01.11 26950 03/01/23 2400 FERRIS STATE UNIVER 11111300000002 3730 DUAL ENROLL, WINTER 0.00 5,364.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,940.00
Al01.11 26951 03/01/23 5320 FITTS, DAVE 11111300000002 3110 CLINICIAN, BAND 0.00 50.00
A101.11 26952 03/01/23 5280 GAMETIME C/0 SINCLA 11126100000000 6450 TUBE REPLACEMENT - 0.00 3,687.00
Al01.11 26952 03/01/23 5280 GAMETIME C/0 SINCLA 11126100000000 6450 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/ 0.00 534.09
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,221.09
Al101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 361.80
A101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 5,791.71
A101.11 26953  03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 8,752.20



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 34
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 1,015.03
Al101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 13,475.64
A101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 1,241.62
Al101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 2,191.64
Al101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 2,373.89
A101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122600043901 3130 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 252.91
Al101.11 26953 03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 844 .48
A101.11 26953  03/01/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 01/23-02/05/23 0.00 903.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 37,203.94
Al101.11 26955 03/01/23 4862 KAGE, RICHARD 11129302100000 7410 OFFICIAL 121722 0.00 85.00
Al101.11 26956 03/01/23 5015 KOROLESKI, LINDSAY 11111899934091 5110 REIMB. SUPPLIES DEC 0.00 85.88
A101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 1,271.05
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 1,007.98
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 166.94
A101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 33.22
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 146.06
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 61.88
A101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 64.08
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 64.08
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11112219400001 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 64.08
A101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 68.72
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 73.03
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 74.25
A101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 123.75
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 9.75
Al101.11 26957 03/01/23 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, MARCH 0.00 24.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,253.62
Al101.11 26958 03/01/23 5305 MORRIS, LINDSEY TAY 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 69.00
Al101.11 26959 03/01/23 2713 0.S.C. 11126100000000 4910 LABOR/PARTS 0.00 354.57
A101.11 26960 03/01/23 2395 QUILL CORPORATION 11123200000000 5910 SUPPLIES 0.00 27.99
Al101.11 26961 03/01/23 1049 SEG WORKERS COMP FU 11125900000000 2840 4QTR WC 0.00 543.00
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 625.49
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 248.19
A101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 33.36
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 749.75
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 785.11
A101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000001 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 955.86
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 962.58
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 29.95
A101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 16.80
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 43.37
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 44 .98
A101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 48.04
Al101.11 26962 03/01/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, MARCH 0.00 143.45



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE

DATE:
TIME:

10/25/2023
11:32:04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
A101.11 26962
A101.11 26962
A101.11 26962
A101.11 26962
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 26964
A101.11 26965
A101.11 26966
A101.11 26967
A101.11 26968
A101.11 26968
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 26969
A101.11 26970
A101.11 26970
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 26972
A101.11 26973
A101.11 26974
A101.11 26975
Al101.11 26975
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 26976
A101.11 26977
A101.11 26978
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979
A101.11 26979

4/24

ISSUE DT

03/01/23
03/01/23
03/01/23
03/01/23

03/01/23
03/01/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/03/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23

03/08/23
03/08/23

VENDOR

2358
2358
2358
2358

509

5311
2186
2509
132

132

5321
2536
2536
2290
221

5322
4975
4975
5324
5238
5049
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809

2809
2809

NAME

SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG
SET-SEG

THRUN LAW FIRM P.C

THUMB COOLING AND H
CONVERGENT TECH PAR
DAVISON COMMUNITY S

DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE
DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE

FAITH HOMESCHOOL

MARY J FINNIGAN
MARY J FINNIGAN

HIDEAWAY LANES

IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT
SPECTRUM PRINTING

VASSAR PUBLIC SCHOO
VASSAR PUBLIC SCHOO

BACONS BALLOON DECO
FRANKENMUTH HIGH SC

FUERST, KELLY
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE

EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU

CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT

DEPARTMENT

11124100000001
11124200000002
11111100000001
11111300000002

11123100000000
11126100000000
11125900000000
11129302100000
11

11111300000002
11129302100000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11129302100000
11127100000000
11124200000002
11129302100000
11129302100000
11128200034000
11129302100000
11135100000001
11122200000001
11122200000002
11122600043901
11135100070101
11124200000002
11124100000001
11111800070101
11123200000000
11121900000001
11126100000000

11111800043901
11129302100000

ACCNT

2130
2130
2130
2130

3170
4110
4910
7410
A199
3110
7410
5990
5920
7410
8220
5910
7410
7410
5990
7410
7410
3190
3190
3130
3130
3190
3190
3110
3190
3130
3190

3110
3190

----DESCRIPTION----

MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,
MEDICAL,

MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
LEGAL FEES

HS BOILER PUMP
CLERICAL,

TRACK, 051223

JAN

CCA SPONS, TRACK
REIMB.BAND CLINICIA
OFFICIALS 022123
STORAGE SUPPLIES
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
2023 BOWLING MATCH
ADD'L TRANSP FEB.
SUPPLIES

TRACK, 042823

GOLF, 051923
ARCHES, MARKETING
GOLF, 042823

REIMB.FP K.CREGER

PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23
PR 02/06 - 02/19/23

SALES TAX

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O O O O OO0 O O O OO0 O OO0 ©O O O o ooooo

PAGE NUMBER: 35
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
1,254.91
1,138.68
6.,939.87
7.645.14

21.665.53
150.00
11,956.48
95.00

350.00

300.00

350.00

150.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 36

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 55,615.06
A101.11 26980 03/08/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 5950 ROCK SALT 0.00 304.64
Al101.11 26981 03/08/23 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000001 5520 ENERGY CH, JAN 0.00 2,396.84
A101.11 26981 03/08/23 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000002 5520 ENERGY CH, JAN 0.00 7,237.21
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,634.05
A101.11 26982 03/08/23 392 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 11123200000000 5910 LEASE, DEC30-MAR29 0.00 174.66
Al101.11 26983 03/08/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 307.97
A101.11 26983 03/08/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 307.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 615.94
A101.11 26984 03/08/23 2300 VIEW NEWSPAPER GROU 11123100000000 3610 ADVERTISING ADS 0.00 1,310.00
Al01.11 26985 03/08/23 5323 VINCKIER FOODS/ACE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES 0.00 9.98
A101.11 26986  03/15/23 1458 ARMADA HIGH SCHOOL 11129302100000 7410 ENTRY FEE, 042823 0.00 150.00
A101.11 26990 03/15/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 198.52
A101.11 26990 03/15/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 289.00
Al01.11 26990 03/15/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 79.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 567.20
Al101.11 26992 03/15/23 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11124100000001 3430 POSTAGE DEC-MAR15 0.00 50.83
A101.11 26992 03/15/23 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11124200000002 3430 POSTAGE DEC-MAR15 0.00 189.72
A101.11 26992 03/15/23 5274 PITNEY BOWES BANK I 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE DEC-MAR15 0.00 123.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 364.33
A101.11 26993  03/15/23 2305 SECREST WARDLE LYNC 11123100000000 3170 INTERIM INVOICE 0.00 54.01
A101.11 26994 03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 248.19
A101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 6,939.87
A101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 7,645.14
A101.11 26994 03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 625.49
A101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 749.75
Al101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 785.11
A101.11 26994 03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000001 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 955.86
A101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 962.58
Al101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 1,138.68
A101.11 26994 03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 1,254.91
A101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 43.37
Al101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 44.98
A101.11 26994 03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 48.04
A101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 143.45
Al101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 16.80
A101.11 26994 03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 29.95
A101.11 26994  03/15/23 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, APRIL 0.00 33.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,665.53
A101.11 26995 03/15/23 1246 THUMB ALARM SYSTEMS 11126100000000 4910 REPAIRS/LABOR, HS 0.00 225.90



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 37

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 26996 03/15/23 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIERS, MAR 0.00 782.12
Al101.11 26998 03/17/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111899934091 5990 GSRP FEB LUNCH 0.00 908.70
Al101.11 26998 03/17/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111899934091 5990 GSRP SNACKS FEB 0.00 375.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,284.33
Al101.11 27001 03/17/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100000001 8220 SPELLING BEE 0.00 100.00
A101.11 27001 03/17/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300000002 8220 SPELLING BEE 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
A101.11 27003 03/17/23 5325 MEMBEAN 11111300000002 3450 STUDENT SUBSCRIPTIO 0.00 874.64
Al101.11 27003 03/17/23 5325 MEMBEAN 11 A192 STUDENT SUBSCRIPTIO 0.00 6,997.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,872.00
Al101.11 27004 03/17/23 2495 NORTHWOOD UNIVERSIT 11111300000002 3720 DUAL ENROLL,WINTER/ 0.00 621.43
A101.11 27005 03/17/23 2706 POWERSCHOOL GROUP L 11111300000002 3450 SUBSCRIPTION FEB-DE 0.00 174.00
Al101.11 27005 03/17/23 2706 POWERSCHOOL GROUP L 11 A192 SUBSCRIPTION FEB-DE 0.00 243.70
Al101.11 27005 03/17/23 2706 POWERSCHOOL GROUP L 11128400000000 3450 ENROLL EXPRESS 0.00 3,542.88
A101.11 27005 03/17/23 2706 POWERSCHOOL GROUP L 11128400000000 3450 ECOLLECT FORMS 0.00 1,519.76
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,480.34
A101.11 27007 03/23/23 3305 STACEY ABROMAITIS 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 64.25
Al101.11 27009 03/23/23 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11111100082201 6420 BOXLIGHT W/HARDWARE 0.00 4,917.00
A101.11 27009 03/23/23 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11111300000002 6410 REMC-212128M BOXLIG 0.00 2,999.00
Al101.11 27009 03/23/23 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11111300000002 6410 PROCOLOR - MOBILE S 0.00 450.00
Al101.11 27009 03/23/23 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11111300000002 6410 DAT/LABOR INSTALLA 0.00 100.00
A101.11 27009 03/23/23 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11111300000002 6410 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/ 0.00 150.00
Al101.11 27009 03/23/23 5120 DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL 11111100000001 5133 PER QUOTE 12269, EL 0.00 147.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,763.00
Al101.11 27010 03/23/23 5172 FAST SIGNS 11126100000000 4110 FRT WINDOW REPAIR 0.00 403.69
A101.11 27011 03/23/23 2400 FERRIS STATE UNIVER 11111300000002 3720 DUAL ENROLL.WINTER 0.00 1,341.00
Al101.11 27011 03/23/23 2400 FERRIS STATE UNIVER 11111300000002 3730 MIDDLE COLLEGE, WIN 0.00 8,046.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,387.00
Al101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 13,421.70
Al101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111899934091 3110 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 5,732.58
A101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 7,782.17
Al101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 1,715.70
Al101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 1,977.75
A101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800043901 3110 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 2,163.43
Al101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 629.30
Al101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 697.34
A101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 929.12
Al101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122699934091 3130 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 164.88
Al101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 277.38
A101.11 27012 03/23/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 02/20-03/05/23 0.00 1,052.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 36,544.05



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 38
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.11 27015 03/23/23 2540 LORI HALL 11122200000002 5310 REIMB.COLLEGE BOOKS 0.00 62.49
A101.11 27016  03/23/23 1045 MARLETTE COMMUNITY 11129302100000 7410 TRACK, 042123 0.00 175.00
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 166.94
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 1,007.98
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 1,271.05
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 123.75
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 146.06
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 74.25
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11112214000001 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 9.75
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 24.75
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 33.22
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 61.88
A101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 68.72
Al101.11 27017  03/23/23 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, APRIL 0.00 73.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,253.62
A101.11 27019 03/23/23 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN 11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER 0.00 286.80
Al101.11 27019 03/23/23 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN 11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER 0.00 118.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 404.80
A101.11 27020 03/23/23 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
A101.11 27020 03/23/23 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
A101.11 27021  04/05/23 5200 ACTION MUNICIPAL SU 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL GLOVES 0.00 345.00
A101.11 27022  04/05/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES, FEB 0.00 379.88
A101.11 27022  04/05/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, FEB 0.00 27 .42
A101.11 27022  04/05/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, FEB 0.00 6.77
Al101.11 27022  04/05/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, FEB 0.00 860.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,274.61
Al101.11 27023  04/05/23 5080 BURKE'S SPORT HAVEN 11129302100000 5990 SUPPLIES,BASEBALL 0.00 474.90
Al101.11 27025 04/05/23 420 SHERYL A CZERWINSKI 11124200000002 3450 SOFTWARE, WORDART 0.00 29.99
A101.11 27026  04/05/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111100000001 3110 EL SUB MEALAUG-4/4/ 0.00 630.00
A101.11 27026  04/05/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111300000002 3110 HS SUB MEAL 21/22 0.00 101.20
Al101.11 27026  04/05/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111300000002 3110 HS SUB MEALJAN-4/4/ 0.00 108.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 839.95
Al101.11 27027  04/05/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFIT, JAN 0.00 441.87
A101.11 27027  04/05/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFIT, JAN 0.00 441.87
Al101.11 27027  04/05/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFIT, JAN 0.00 441.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,325.61



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE

DATE: 10/25/2023

TIME: 11:32:

04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

A101.11
Al101.11
A101.11
Al101.11
TOTAL CHECK
Al101.11
A101.11
Al101.11
TOTAL CHECK
Al101.11
A101.11
Al101.11
TOTAL CHECK
Al101.11
A101.11
A101.11
A101.11
A101.11
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11
Al101.11
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11
A101.11
Al101.11
A101.11
A101.11
Al101.11
A101.11
Al101.11
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11
A101.11

Al101.11

27030
27031
27032
27032
27033
27034
27034
27035
27036
27036
27037
27038
27039
27040
27040

27041 v
27041
27042
27043
27044
27044
27044
27044
27044
27044
27045
27046

27047

4/24

04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23

04/05/23
04/05/23
04/05/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23
04/14/23

04/14/23

VENDOR
2658
5315
1208
1208
4965
1067
1067
337
421
421
5317
3249
509
898
898

1470
1470
4940
5329
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
5263

156

NAME

IMLAY CITY HARDWARE
KREIS, AMANDA
MACOMB COMMUNITY CO
MACOMB COMMUNITY CO

MCKENNA, PATRICK

MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C
MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C
MOTT COMMUNITY COLL
ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE
ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE

SPEAGLE, JESSICA

THE PRINT SHOP
THRUN LAW FIRM P.C
TRI-COUNTY BANK
TRI-COUNTY BANK

VILLAGE PRINTING
VILLAGE PRINTING

WEISS, ANDREA
DANIELS, AMANDA

DRYDEN
DRYDEN
DRYDEN
DRYDEN
DRYDEN
DRYDEN

SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS

INTE
INTE
INTE
INTE
INTE
INTE

DRYDEN SCHOOLS MISC
FITCHETT, RACHEL

KIMBERLY M FLEMING

DEPARTMENT

11126100000000
11122100034000
11111300000002
11111300000002
11129302100000
11126100000002
11126100000001
11111300000002
11126100000000
11126100000000
11122100000000
11123100000000
11123100000000
11151100000000
11151100000000

11126600024400
11126600024400
11122100000000
11122100000000
11

11129100000002
11129100000002
11129100000002
11129100000002
11129100000002
11111300090002
11122100000000

11121200000002

ACCNT
5940
3220
3730
3720
7410
5520
5520
3730
5940
5940
3220
3510
3170
7220
7130

5990
5990
3220
3220
A199
3190
3190
3190
3190
3190
5110
3220

5990

----DESCRIPTION----
SUPPLIES, MAINT.
REIMB.FA/CPR/AED
WINTER 2023 EARLY C
DUAL ENROLL, HS
ASSIGNER FEE,BASKET

ENERGY CH,
ENERGY CH,

FEB

FEB
WINTER 23 EARLY COL
SUPPLIES, MAINT.
SUPPLIES, MAINT
REIMB.FA/CPR/AED
BOND YARD SIGNS
LEGAL FEES

2015 SCH BOND

2015 SCH BOND

SRO SIGNS

SRO SIGNS
REIMB.FA/CPR/AED
REIMB.TRAINING 0206
PROM, MSB MARCH

CLS 2027, 277
CLS 2028, 273

CLS 2026, 272
PEP BAND, 230
HSSC, 220

TRANSP, CMU 032323
FA/CPR/AED TRAINING

SNACKS, TESTING

SALES TAX

O O O O0O0CO0O0OO0O O O OO0 OO0 O O O OO0 O OO O ooo o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER: 39
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
4.98
74.00
21,264.25
5,548.00
26,812.25
375.00
6,708.42
2,390.36
9,098.78
513.14
37.98
24.99
62.97
74.00
1,225.00
120.00
362.25
7,000.00
7,362.25
-150.00
150.00
0.00

74.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 40

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 852.63
Al101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 1,854.27
A101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 2,230.05
Al101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 8,447 .62
Al101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111899934091 3110 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 9,909.17
A101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 10,121.32
Al101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122699934091 3130 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 165.55
Al101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 361.80
A101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 1,433.92
Al101.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 903.02
Al01.11 27048 04/14/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 03/06-03/19/23 0.00 950.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 37,229.39
Al101.11 27050 04/14/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100000000 8220 ADD'L TRANSP 0.00 785.35
Al101.11 27051 04/14/23 5315 KREIS, AMANDA 11122100034000 3220 REIMB. TRAINING 0.00 10.00
A101.11 27052 04/14/23 5211 LANSING SANITARY SU 11126100000000 5920 SUPPLIES, JANITORIA 0.00 547.78
A101.11 27053  04/14/23 2460 LAPEER COUNTY FAMIL 11121100000000 3131 TRUANCY/DWLINQ PROG 0.00 2,613.00
Al101.11 27054 04/14/23 263 LAPEER COUNTY TREAS 11011100000000 R113 CHARGEBACKS 0.00 6,366.20
A101.11 27054  04/14/23 263 LAPEER COUNTY TREAS 11 L413 CHARGEBACKS 0.00 1.84
A101.11 27054 04/14/23 263 LAPEER COUNTY TREAS 11 L412 CHARGEBACKS 0.00 6.67
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,374.71
A101.11 27055 04/14/23 87 LAPEER RENT ALL 11126100000000 4220 GENIE LIFT 0.00 46.00
A101.11 27056  04/14/23 5327 MI. SCIENCE CENTER 11111100090001 5110 SCIENCE DAY, EDUCAT 0.00 375.00
A101.11 27056 04/14/23 5327 MI. SCIENCE CENTER 11111100090001 5110 SCIENCE DAY, EDUCAT 0.00 1,264.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,639.26
A101.11 27057 04/14/23 336 MORTIMER & SON LUMB 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 17.07
Al101.11 27058 04/14/23 5313 NATIONAL TIME & SIG 11126100000000 4120 PER QUOTE 51285-01, 0.00 3,720.00
Al101.11 27059 04/14/23 2713 0.S.C. 11126100000000 4910 REPAIR/PARTS BSTR H 0.00 1,490.64
A101.11 27060 04/14/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 305.27
Al101.11 27060 04/14/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 305.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 610.54
Al101.11 27061 04/14/23 660 SEVEN PONDS NATURE 11111100090001 5110 SCIENCE DAY 0.00 572.00
A101.11 27062 04/14/23 5317 SPEAGLE, JESSICA 11122100000000 3220 REIMB.TRAINING 0.00 10.00
Al101.11 27063 04/14/23 3249 THE PRINT SHOP 11126600024400 5990 SRO SIGNS 0.00 150.00
Al101.11 27064 04/14/23 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIERS, APR 0.00 782.12
A101.11 27065 04/14/23 5323 VINCKIER FOODS/ACE 11126100000000 5940 PARTS, MAINT. 0.00 35.96



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 41

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 27066 04/14/23 5328 WILDLIFE SAFARI 11111100090001 5110 SCIENCE DAY 0.00 700.00
A101.11 27067 04/19/23 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 301.58
Al101.11 27068 04/19/23 596 BROWN CITY H.S. 11129302100000 7410 TRACK 041423 0.00 175.00
Al101.11 27070 04/19/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 SNACKS, MARCH GSRP 0.00 419.57
Al101.11 27070 04/19/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 LUNCH,MARCH GSRP 0.00 1,048.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,468.37
Al101.11 27071 04/19/23 5163 F.A.R. MANAGEMENT, 11125900000000 4910 ADMIN SRV, MAY 0.00 200.00
Al101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 180.90
Al101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122699934091 3130 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 24.63
A101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11135100070101 3130 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 5,418.00
Al101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 6,119.05
Al101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 489.31
A101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 527.80
Al101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 2,109.41
Al101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 1,135.02
A101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 988.20
Al101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111899934091 3110 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 6,562.86
Al101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 928.00
A101.11 27072 04/19/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11129302100000 3190 PR 03/23-04/02/23 0.00 1,160.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 25,643.18
A101.11 27075 04/19/23 5315 KREIS, AMANDA 11111800034001 3110 EMP.HEALTH TEST 0.00 25.00
Al101.11 27076 04/19/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 LABOR HRS, MARCH 0.00 1,225.00
A101.11 27076 04/19/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 LABOR HRS, MARCH 0.00 1,225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,450.00
A101.11 27077 04/19/23 5057 LEE, RICHARD 11129302100000 7410 STARTER, JH TRACK 0.00 100.00
Al101.11 27078 04/19/23 5036 RHODES, KATZ 11128200034000 3510 GSRP ADVERTISING 0.00 106.00
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 248.19
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 29.95
A101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 33.36
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 43.37
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 44 .98
A101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 48.04
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 625.49
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 749.75
A101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 785.11
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 143.45
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 1,254.91
A101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000001 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 955.86
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 962.58
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 6,939.87
A101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 7,645.14
Al101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 1,138.68



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 42

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.11 27080 04/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, MAY 0.00 16.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,665.53
A101.11 27081 04/19/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 6460 REPLACE ECM, HS 0.00 6,226.55
Al101.11 27081 04/19/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 6460 ELEM, PUMP 0.00 4,354.72
A101.11 27081 04/19/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 4910 REPAIR, CAPACITORS, 0.00 88.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,669.65
A101.11 27082 04/28/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, MARCH 0.00 9.33
A101.11 27082 04/28/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES, MARCH 0.00 344.23
Al101.11 27082 04/28/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, MARCH 0.00 38.32
A101.11 27082 04/28/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, MARCH 0.00 597.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 989.34
A101.11 27084 04/28/23 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11126100000000 5990 REIMB.FLAGS 0.00 115.16
A101.11 27084  04/28/23 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111300000002 5110 SUPPLIES, HS 0.00 119.98
Al101.11 27084 04/28/23 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11129302100000 6420 ROLLER, TRACK FIELD 0.00 139.00
A101.11 27084 04/28/23 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111100090001 5110 LCCF MINI GRT-HOWEL 0.00 193.46
A101.11 27084  04/28/23 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111300000002 5133 EC,COMPUTER BAGS 0.00 89.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 657.57
A101.11 27085 04/28/23 5263 FITCHETT, RACHEL 11122100000000 3110 HEALTH/SAFETY TRAIN 0.00 10.00
A101.11 27086 04/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFITS FEB 0.00 441 .87
A101.11 27086 04/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS FEB 0.00 441.87
Al01.11 27086  04/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFITS FEB 0.00 441.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,325.61
Al01.11 27089 04/28/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11111300000002 7910 SNACKS, STUDENTS 0.00 6.25
A101.11 27090 04/28/23 4954 JOHNSON CONTROLS SE 11126100000000 4910 QTRLY MAY-JULY 0.00 1,239.97
A101.11 27091 04/28/23 5334 KIPP, HANNAH 11135100000001 7410 REIMB.FINGERPRINTS 0.00 69.00
Al01.11 27092 04/28/23 4986 KNOX, DEANNA 11111899934091 5112 GSRP PLASTIC BINS 0.00 39.90
A101.11 27093 04/28/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11122700034000 4910 GSRP, GOLD ASSESSM 0.00 394.20
A101.11 27094 04/28/23 5227 MCNUTT, OLIVIA 11135100000001 7410 TESTING 0.00 25.00
Al101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 33.22
A101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 68.72
A101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 73.03
Al101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 74.25
A101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 61.88
A101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 64.08
Al101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11112214000001 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 24.75
Al101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 146.06
A101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 166.94
A101.11 27095 04/28/23 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL MAY 0.00 123.75



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE
DATE: 10/25/2023
TIME: 11:32:04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
A101.11 27095
A101.11 27095
Al101.11 27095
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 27096
A101.11 27096
Al101.11 27096
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 27097
A101.11 27098
A101.11 27099
A101.11 27099
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 27100
A101.11 27101
A101.11 27101
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 27102
Al101.11 27103
A101.11 27104
A101.11 27106
A101.11 27107
A101.11 27107
A101.11 27107
A101.11 27107
A101.11 27107
A101.11 27107
Al101.11 27107
A101.11 27107
Al101.11 27107
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 27110
A101.11 27111
Al101.11 27112
A101.11 27113
A101.11 27114

4/24

ISSUE DT
04/28/23

04/28/23
04/28/23

04/28/23
04/28/23
04/28/23
04/28/23
04/28/23
04/28/23
04/28/23
04/28/23
04/28/23
04/28/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23
05/03/23

05/03/23

VENDOR
919

919
919

5274
5274
5274
5335
2258
473

473

5311
4896
4896
565

5178
5080
2795
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2658
243

5315
261

5181

NAME

MESSA
MESSA
MESSA

PITNEY BOWES BANK I
PITNEY BOWES BANK I
PITNEY BOWES BANK I

SANDULA, ALLISON
STANDARD ELECTRIC C
STATE OF MICHIGAN -
STATE OF MICHIGAN -
THUMB COOLING AND H
WELLS PEST CONTROL
WELLS PEST CONTROL
AFLAC

ALLEGRO, STEPHANIE
BURKE'S SPORT HAVEN
FUERST PLUMBING 1IN
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE
GENESEE

GENESEE
GENESEE

EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU

CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT
CONSULT

IMLAY CITY HARDWARE
JOSTENS

KREIS, AMANDA
LAPEER CO. ISD

LUPO, JANIE

DEPARTMENT
11111100000001

11111300000002
11112500030602

11123200000000
11124200000002
11124100000001
11122100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11

11135100000001
11129302100000
11126100022220
11126100000000
11122200000001
11111899934091
11111800070101
11124200000002
11121900000001
11123200000000
11122200000002
11124100000001
11126100000000
11111300000002
11122100034000
11128400000000

11135100000001

ACCNT
2130

2130
2130

3430
3430
3430
3110
5940
3830
3830
4910
4110
4110
L455
7410
6420
4110
3190
3190
3110
3110
3190
3130
3190
3190
3190
5940
5990
3220
8220

7410

----DESCRIPTION----
DENTAL MAY

DENTAL MAY
DENTAL MAY

POSTAGE, APRIL
POSTAGE, APRIL
POSTAGE, APRIL
COURSE, ONLINE
SUPPLIES, MAINT
WATER SAMPLES

WATER SAMPLES

HS, REPAIRS/MAT'LS
PEST CONTROL

PEST CONTROL

MTHLY INV.

TESTING, HEALTH
HURDLES, NEW

EMERG. SVS-SNACK SHA
PR 04/03-04/16/23
PR 04/03-04/16/23
PR 04/03-04/16/23
PR 04/03-04/16/23
PR 04/03-04/16/23
PR 04/03-04/16/23
PR 04/03-04/16/23
PR 04/03-04/16/23
PR 04/03-04/16/23
SUPPLIES, MAINT
DIPLOMAS, GRADUATIO
REIMB.ECOURSE
TIME/ATTEND-FRTLN

TESTING, HEALTH

SALES TAX

O O O O O OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0ODO O O O O OO0 O OO0 O O Oooo oooo

PAGE NUMBER: 43
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
1,271.05
1,007.98

9.75
3,253.62

5,960.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
373.08

25.00
8,822.95
6,345.80
7,577.95

10,171.65

16,780.54

2.,239.33
843 .84
903.02
950.04
1,346.56

41,138.55

13.90

260.05
35.00
600.00

25.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 44

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 27115 05/03/23 421 ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 33.95
A101.11 27115 05/03/23 421 ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT 0.00 8.88
A101.11 27115 05/03/23 421 ROSY BROTHERS IMPLE 11126100000000 4220 LAWN ROLLER RENTAL 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 342.83
A101.11 27117 05/03/23 2258 STANDARD ELECTRIC C 11126100022220 5940 PARTS, SNACK SHACK 0.00 607.71
A101.11 27118 05/03/23 4940 WEISS, ANDREA 11135100000001 7410 TESTING, HEALTH 0.00 25.00
Al01.11 27119 05/03/23 5036 RHODES, KATZ 11122100034000 3220 WRKSHP ECOURSE 0.00 35.00
A101.11 27120 05/05/23 5338 BETTS, DEBBY 11129302100000 7410 STARTER, TRACK 0505 0.00 100.00
A101.11 27121 05/05/23 5337 BETTS, DENNIS 11129302100000 7410 STARTER, TRACK 0505 0.00 100.00
Al01.11 27123  05/05/23 5199 MORLEY, RYANN 11111800034001 3110 EMP HEALTH TEST 0.00 25.00
A101.11 27124  05/05/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 305.45
Al01.11 27124  05/05/23 5192 PRIORITY WASTE 11126100000000 3840 TRASH REMOVAL 0.00 305.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 610.90
Al01.11 27125 05/05/23 1232 SEHI 11111300000002 6429 HP PROBOOK 450 G9, 0.00 10,466.55
A101.11 27126  05/05/23 1413 UPLAND HILLS FARM  11111800034001 7410 FIELD TRIP, GSRP 5/ 0.00 650.00
A101.11 27127 05/05/23 2300 VIEW NEWSPAPER GROU 11123100000000 3610 SENIOR AD 0.00 500.00
Al101.11 27128 05/10/23 131 DRYDEN SCHOOLS MISC 11 Al199 BAL, IA-235 0.00 35.00
A101.11 27128 05/10/23 131 DRYDEN SCHOOLS MISC 11 A199 PROM, IA 271 0.00 350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 385.00
A101.11 27131 05/10/23 5340 HANEY, MARK 11129302100000 7410 STARTER 5/09-5/10 0.00 200.00
Al101.11 27132  05/10/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLS 0.00 784.00
A101.11 27132 05/10/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 286.02
A101.11 27132  05/10/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 38.23
Al01.11 27132  05/10/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPL 0.00 846.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,954.33
Al01.11 27133  05/10/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100000000 8220 ADD'L TRANSP.APRIL 0.00 3,203.95
A101.11 27134  05/10/23 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000002 5520 ENERGY CH, MAR 0.00 7,935.47
Al01.11 27134  05/10/23 1067 MI SCHOOLS ENERGY C 11126100000001 5520 ENERGY CH, MAR 0.00 2,273.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,209.31
Al01.11 27135 05/10/23 5283 PETERS GLASS & SCRE 11126100000000 4910 LIBRARY DOOR REPAIR 0.00 395.52
A101.11 27136  05/10/23 2258 STANDARD ELECTRIC C 11126100000000 5940 PARTS, MAINT. 0.00 236.56
A101.11 27137 05/10/23 5295 TRACK N' TIME 11129302100000 7410 TIMING,CARDINAL CLA 0.00 800.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE

DATE: 10/25/2023
TIME: 11:32:04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

A101.11 27138
Al101.11 27140
A101.11 27141
A101.11 27142
Al101.11 27145
A101.11 27146
A101.11 27148
Al101.11 27149
A101.11 27151
A101.11 27152
Al101.11 27154
A101.11 27155
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
A101.11 27156
TOTAL CHECK

A101.11 27157
Al101.11 27159
A101.11 27159
TOTAL CHECK

A101.11 27160
Al101.11 27160
TOTAL CHECK

A101.11 27161
Al101.11 27161
A101.11 27161
A101.11 27161
A101.11 27161
A101.11 27161

4/24

05/10/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/12/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23

05/19/23
05/19/23

05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23
05/19/23

VENDOR
2192
86
5120
132
5204
2258
5200
5343
2792
5344
5263
156
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
2809
783
2658
2658

2793
2793

303
303
303
303

303

NAME

US BANK
CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHI
DIGITAL AGE TECHNOL
DRYDEN SCHOOLS INTE
READY SET MAIL, LLC
STANDARD ELECTRIC C
ACTION MUNICIPAL SU
CARVER, KEN

DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH
ELLIS, LAURA
FITCHETT, RACHEL
KIMBERLY M FLEMING
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GORDON FOOD SERVICE
IMLAY CITY HARDWARE
IMLAY CITY HARDWARE

KORY T LOHRMANN
KORY T LOHRMANN

MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA
MESSA

DEPARTMENT
11151100000000
11111300000002
11111100000001
11
11129302100000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11129302100000
11111800034001
11135100000001
11135100000001
11136100063600
11122200000001
11124200000002
11126100000000
11111800070101
11111899934091
11124100000001
11129302100000
11121900000001
11122200000002
11123200000000
11111800034001
11126100000000
11126100000000

11111800034001
11111800034001

11111100000001
11111300000002
11124100000001
11124200000002
11112500030602
11112500044101

ACCNT
7150
5990
6469
A199
7410
5940
5950
7410
5990
7410
7410
5990
3190
3190
3190
3110
3110
3190
3190
3130
3190
3190
5990
5940
5940

5990
5990

2130
2130
2130
2130
2130
2130

----DESCRIPTION----
COPIERS, MAY
PLATES/MEDALS
PARTS/LABOR,RM 117
REFUND TIGER TICKET
EM BOWL SCH/STAT FE
SUPPLIES

SIGNS, DISTRICT

JH BASEBALL, 051623
GSRP LUNCH APRIL
EMP TESTING

EMP TESTING
UNDERGRMT/SHORTS

PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
PR 04/17-04/30/23
GSRP PICNIC

CREDIT ON STATEMENT
SUPPLIES

GSRP SNACKS APRIL
GSRP SNACKS APRIL

DENTAL,
DENTAL,
DENTAL,
DENTAL,
DENTAL,
DENTAL,

JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
JUNE
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POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 46
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 33.22
A101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 123.75
A101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 61.88
A101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11112214000001 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 68.72
A101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 73.03
Al101.11 27161  05/19/23 303 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, JUNE 0.00 74.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,253.62
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 143.45
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 33.36
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 43.37
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 44.98
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11135100000001 1170 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 46.00
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 48.04
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 29.95
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 7,632.00
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 4,545.45
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 248.19
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122600034001 1170 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 6.27
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 16.80
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 625.49
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 749.75
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 785.11
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000001 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 955.86
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 962.58
A101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 1,138.68
Al101.11 27162  05/19/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, JUNE 0.00 1,254.91
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,310.24
Al101.11 27163  05/19/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 4910 LABOR AND REPAIRS, 0.00 828.04
A101.11 27164 05/19/23 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN 11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER EL 0.00 536.90
Al101.11 27164 05/19/23 534 VILLAGE OF DRYDEN 11126100000000 3830 WATER/SEWER EL 0.00 118.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 654.90
Al101.11 27165 05/19/23 5323 VINCKIER FOODS/ACE 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT 0.00 23.12
A101.11 27166  05/19/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 GSRP SNACKS APR 0.00 563.33
A101.11 27167  05/19/23 5347 ESCHMANN, TOM 11129302100000 7410 BOYS CLRK,052023 0.00 100.00
Al101.11 27168 05/19/23 5349 KING, CHRIS 11129302100000 7410 HGH JUMP OFFL,05202 0.00 100.00
A101.11 27169  05/19/23 5350 KIRKLAND, BOB 11129302100000 7410 SHOT PUT OFFL,05202 0.00 100.00
A101.11 27170  05/19/23 5150 LEE, CHRISTINE 11129302100000 7410 STARTER, 052023 0.00 150.00
Al101.11 27171  05/19/23 5057 LEE, RICHARD 11129302100000 7410 STARTER, 052023 0.00 150.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 47

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.11 27172  05/19/23 5348 MIRAMONTI, LOU 11129302100000 7410 GIRL CLRK,052023 0.00 100.00
A101.11 27173 05/19/23 5346 MURRAY, JIM 11129302100000 7410 HEAD FLD JUDGE,0520 0.00 100.00
Al01.11 27174  05/19/23 5345 WILLIAMS, LARU 11129302100000 7410 REFEREE, 052023 0.00 100.00
A101.11 27175 05/31/23 3305 STACEY ABROMAITIS  11135100000001 7410 EMP TESTING 0.00 25.00
A101.11 27176 05/31/23 565 AFLAC 11 L455 MTHLY INV. 0.00 373.08
A101.11 27177 05/31/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, APRIL 0.00 686.76
A101.11 27177 05/31/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES, APRIL 0.00 704.27
A101.11 27177 05/31/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, APRIL 0.00 6.86
Al01.11 27177  05/31/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, APRIL 0.00 15.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,413.19
A101.11 27178 05/31/23 1328 AVENTRIC TECHNOLOGI 11126100000000 5940 SUPPLIES, MAINT. 0.00 294.00
A101.11 27180 05/31/23 5234 DIAMOND, GINA 11122100000000 3220 CPR/AED/FA TRAIN 0.00 49.95
A101.11 27181 05/31/23 5330 EDUCATIONAL DEVELOP 11111899934091 5112 VARIOUS BOOKS, TOTA 0.00 1,005.23
Al101.11 27182 05/31/23 5331 EXPRESS READERS 11111100090001 5110 DECODABLE BOOK COLL 0.00 347.00
A101.11 27182 05/31/23 5331 EXPRESS READERS 11112500036601 5110 DECODABLE BOOK COLL 0.00 348.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 695.00
A101.11 27183  05/31/23 162 FOUR COUNTY 11019600000000 R398 UNUSED FUNDS 0.00 379.48
Al01.11 27186  05/31/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 3830 APRIL WATER SAMPLES 0.00 48.64
A101.11 27187 05/31/23 5315 KREIS, AMANDA 11111800034001 5110 SUPPLIES, GSRP CELE 0.00 25.68
A101.11 27188 05/31/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 TECH HOURS, FEB 0.00 1,125.00
A101.11 27188 05/31/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 TECH HOURS, FEB 0.00 1,125.00
Al101.11 27188 05/31/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 TECH MARCH 0.00 987.50
A101.11 27188 05/31/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 TECH MARCH 0.00 987.50
A101.11 27188 05/31/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11125200000000 8220 PAYROLL SUPPORT 22/ 0.00 10,262.89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,487.89
A101.11 27189  05/31/23 792 OWEN TREE SERVICE 11126100000000 5950 MULCH FOR GROUNDS 0.00 655.00
A101.11 27190 05/31/23 4991 OWENDALE-GAGETOWN A 11129302100000 7410 SB OFFL SPLIT 0.00 50.00
Al01.11 27191 05/31/23 2701 VIRGINIA M POCIUS  11135100000001 7410 REIMB FINGERPRINTS 0.00 64.25
A101.11 27192 05/31/23 5357 POSITIVE BEHAVIOR S 11112214000002 3110 BEHAVIOR TECH SERV. 0.00 4,595.00
A101.11 27193 05/31/23 660 SEVEN PONDS NATURE 11111100090001 5110 ADMISSION ANNIES 0.00 432.00
A101.11 27194 05/31/23 2454 SHORELINE INVESTMEN 11126100000000 7910 ANNUAL SECURITY MON 0.00 395.40
A101.11 27194 05/31/23 2454 SHORELINE INVESTMEN 11126100000000 7910 ANNUAL SECURITY MON 0.00 360.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 755.40



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 48

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 27195 05/31/23 3249 THE PRINT SHOP 11111300000002 5990 GRAD SUPPLIES 0.00 550.00
Al101.11 27196 05/31/23 509 THRUN LAW FIRM P.C 11123100000000 3170 LEGAL FEES MAY 0.00 330.00
A101.11 27197 05/31/23 5295 TRACK N' TIME 11129302100000 7410 FAT OP, REG.39-04 0.00 675.00
Al101.11 27198 05/31/23 4999 WHITE, KRISTAL 11111992036601 5110 REIMB.ELM SUMMER BK 0.00 1,002.00
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 340.70
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 441.87
A101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 441.87
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 441,87
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFIT, MAR 0.00 441.87
A101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFIT, MAR 0.00 441 .87
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFIT, MAR 0.00 441.87
Al101.11 27199  05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 972.62
A101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 1,096.20
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 1,451.03
Al101.11 27199  05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 1,627.68
A101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 2,457 .41
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800070101 3110 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 5,702.56
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 7,844.52
A101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111899934091 3110 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 10,357.46
Al101.11 27199 05/31/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 05/01-05/14/23 0.00 11,110.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 45,612.10
Al101.11 27200 05/31/23 4996 MCBRIDE, PAUL 11129302100000 7410 ASSIGNOR FEE 2023 0.00 250.00
A101.11 27201 05/31/23 5358 PINE RIVER COUNTRY 11129302100000 7410 GOLF REGIONALS 2023 0.00 175.00
A101.11 27203 05/31/23 608 SCHOLASTIC EDUCATIO 11111899934091 5112 QUOTE 2023-04-36435 0.00 1,625.00
A101.11 27203 05/31/23 608 SCHOLASTIC EDUCATIO 11111899934091 5112 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/ 0.00 123.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,748.17
A101.11 27204 06/09/23 689 ADAMS FIRE PROTECTI 11126100000000 4110 INSP/PARTS 0.00 207.25
Al101.11 27205 06/09/23 1328 AVENTRIC TECHNOLOGI 11126100000000 6420 8511-001101-01 zoLL 0.00 4,875.00
A101.11 27205 06/09/23 1328 AVENTRIC TECHNOLOGI 11126100000000 6420 8900-000280-01 zoLL 0.00 537.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,412.00
A101.11 27206 06/09/23 5080 BURKE'S SPORT HAVEN 11129302100000 5990 DECALS, POLE VAULTS 0.00 71.86
Al101.11 27208 06/09/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 GSRP LUNCH, MAY 0.00 1,340.70
A101.11 27208 06/09/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 GSRP JUNE LUNCH 0.00 224.05
Al101.11 27208 06/09/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111800034001 5990 GSRP MAY SNACKS 0.00 596.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,161.62
Al101.11 27209 06/09/23 5170 EASTERN MICHIGAN ST 11128200034000 3510 INDOOR EXHIBIT JULY 0.00 275.00
A101.11 27210 06/09/23 2795 FUERST PLUMBING 1IN 11126100022220 4110 LABOR/MATL, CONCESS 0.00 3,992.00



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE
DATE: 10/25/2023
TIME: 11:32:04

DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
A101.11 27211
A101.11 27211
Al101.11 27211
TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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A101.11 27220
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 27221
A101.11 27222
A101.11 27222
TOTAL CHECK
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Al101.11 27223
TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 27224
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Al101.11 27226
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TOTAL CHECK
A101.11 27227
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2658
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1067
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5313
5313
378
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5192
5192
2258
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4896
4896
2811
5365
2537
2537

2233

NAME

GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT
GENESEE EDU CONSULT

IMLAY
IMLAY
IMLAY

CITY
CITY
CITY

COMMUNIT
COMMUNIT
COMMUNIT

IMLAY
IMLAY
IMLAY

CITY
CITY
CITY

HARDWARE
HARDWARE
HARDWARE

MI SCHOOLS
MI SCHOOLS

ENERGY C
ENERGY C
MICHIGAN RURAL WATE
NATIONAL TIME & SIG
NATIONAL TIME & SIG
PAGE ONE PRINTING
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL
PRIORITY WASTE
PRIORITY WASTE
STANDARD ELECTRIC C
VINCKIER FOODS/ACE
VINCKIER FOODS/ACE

WELLS PEST CONTROL

WELLS PEST CONTROL

AMY L YURK

ATTICA DAYS FESTIVA
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLU

HAVILAND PRODUCTS C

DEPARTMENT
11126100000000

11111800034001
11126100000000

11127100000000
11127100034000
11127100000000
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11126100000000
11126100000000

11126100000001
11126100000002
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11124200000002
11123200000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000
11126100000000

11126100000000
11126100000000
11111100000001
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11111899934091
11111899934091

11126100000000

ACCNT
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3110
3190
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8220
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5940
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5940
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5520
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3610
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3840
5940
5940
5940

4110
4110
3210
3510
5112
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----DESCRIPTION----
FRINGE BENEFITS, MA

FRINGE BENEFITS, MA
FRINGE BENEFITS, MA

ADD'L TRANSP JUNE
TRANSP,051023
ADD'L TRANSP MAY

SUPPLIES, MAINT
SUPPL, MAINT
SUPPLIES, MAINT

ELECT, APRIL
ELECT, APRIL
ANNUAL DUES

PER QUOTE 51777-01
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/
EXCUSED SLIPS
LEASE,MAR30-JUN29
TRASH REMOVAL
TRASH REMOVAL
SUPPLIES, MAINT.
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

PEST CONTROL

PEST CONTROL
MILEAGE 22/23 ELEM
ATTICA DAYS BOOTH
QUOTE # 1143544-1
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/

BLEACH, JANITORIAL

SALES TAX

O OO0 O O OO0 OO0 O OO0 O O OO0 O OO0 OO0O0OO OO0OOoO oooo

PAGE NUMBER: 49
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

441.87
441.87
441.87
1,325.61

514.30
200.35
4,066.95
4.781.60
9.99
14.88
21.20
46.07
2,214.08
6,987.69
9.201.77
110.00
4,800.00
122.19
4,922.19
128.00
174.66
301.85
301.85
603.70
45.11
16.76
109.72
126.48
100.00
100.00
200.00
140.40
40.00
103.00
107.86

777.60



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 50

DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT —-—---DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al01.11 27228 06/13/23 2570 BETH A HIGHLEY 11122100000000 3220 TUITION REIMB SPRIN 0.00 3,200.00
A101.11 27229 06/13/23 5015 KOROLESKI, LINDSAY 11111800034001 3210 MILEAGE, JUNE GSRP 0.00 4.06
A101.11 27230 06/13/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 BANDWITH 22/23 0.00 23.33
A101.11 27230 06/13/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 STUDENT DATA/EFINAN 0.00 2,733.84
Al101.11 27230 06/13/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 TECH HOURS, MAY 0.00 1,587.50
A101.11 27230 06/13/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111300082202 8220 TECH HOURS, MAY 0.00 1,587.50
A101.11 27230 06/13/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11128400000000 8223 STUDENT DATA/EFINAN 0.00 2,545.33
Al01.11 27230 06/13/23 261 LAPEER CO. ISD 11111100082201 8220 STUDENT DATA/EFINAN 0.00 2,733.83
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,211.33
Al01.11 27231 06/13/23 5036 RHODES, KATZ 11111800034001 3210 MILEAGE, GSRP JUNE 0.00 81.08
A101.11 27232 06/13/23 108 THE POSITIVITY PROJ 11111300000002 5110 POSITIVITY PRJ,HS 0.00 2,018.60
Al01.11 27232 06/13/23 108 THE POSITIVITY PROJ 11111300043502 5110 POSITIVITY PRJ,HS 0.00 976.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,995.00
Al101.11 27233  06/13/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 4910 YRL MAINT/FILTER CH 0.00 2,295.00
A101.11 27233 06/13/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 4910 ELM BOILER MAINT AG 0.00 2,450.00
A101.11 27233  06/13/23 5311 THUMB COOLING AND H 11126100000000 6460 REPL . COMPRESSOR 0.00 10,482.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,227.50
A101.11 27234 06/13/23 2802 BOBBI JO A TOROK 11111100000001 3210 MILEAGE, 22/23 SCH 0.00 161.39
A101.11 27235 06/21/23 5276 CASTLE CREEK GOLF C 11129302100000 7410 BOYS GOLF FEES 0.00 700.00
Al101.11 27236  06/21/23 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111100000001 6420 ELM CHAIRS 0.00 871.60
A101.11 27236 06/21/23 2536 MARY J FINNIGAN 11111300000002 6420 HS CHAIRS 0.00 1,307.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,179.00
A101.11 27237 06/21/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 8220 TRANSP SERV 22/23 0.00 4,761.00
A101.11 27237 06/21/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11125200037000 8220 BUSINESS SERVICES 0.00 9,508.00
Al101.11 27237 06/21/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100030100 8221 TRANSP SERV 22/23 0.00 12,948.01
A101.11 27237 06/21/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 8220 MAINT SERVICES JAN- 0.00 31,215.00
A101.11 27237 06/21/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11125200000000 8220 BUSINESS SERVICES 0.00 40,767.71
Al01.11 27237 06/21/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11127100000000 8220 TRANSP SERV 22/23 0.00 92,183.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 191,382.72
Al101.11 27238 06/21/23 5236 MIDWEST COMMERCIAL 11126600024400 4910 DOOR REPAIRS 0.00 2,903.75
A101.11 27238 06/21/23 5236 MIDWEST COMMERCIAL 11126100000000 4110 REPAIRS, OTHER 0.00 3,338.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,241.87
A101.11 27239 06/21/23 5357 POSITIVE BEHAVIOR S 11112214000002 3110 BEHAVIOR TECH SERV. 0.00 3,096.25
Al01.11 27240 06/21/23 3249 THE PRINT SHOP 11129302100000 5990 SUPPLIES, ATHL 0.00 705.00
A101.11 27241 06/21/23 5312 TISCH, ANGELA 11122100000000 3220 HEALTH/SAFETY 1/2 0.00 10.00
A101.11 27242 06/21/23 2192 US BANK 11151100000000 7150 COPIERS, JUNE 0.00 782.12



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 51
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION----  SALES TAX AMOUNT
Al101.11 27243 06/21/23 4940 WEISS, ANDREA 11122100000000 3220 HEALTH/SAFETY 1/2 0.00 10.00
A101.11 27244 06/28/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11123200000000 4120 COPIES, JUNE 0.00 61.82
Al101.11 27244 06/28/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111300000002 4120 COPIES, JUNE 0.00 340.48
Al101.11 27244 06/28/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11111100000001 4120 COPIES, JUNE 0.00 716.30
A101.11 27244 06/28/23 5179 APPLIED INNOVATION 11122200000002 4120 COPIES, JUNE 0.00 5.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,124.50
A101.11 27245 06/28/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111100000001 3110 SUB LUNCH ELEM 0.00 330.00
Al101.11 27245 06/28/23 2792 DRYDEN SCHOOL-LUNCH 11111300000002 3110 SUB LUNCH HS 0.00 135.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 465.00
Al101.11 27247 06/28/23 5310 FANTASEE LIGHTING 11126100000000 6410 PER QUOTE 23-5033 0.00 23,829.27
A101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 7,468.30
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 7,966.38
Al101.11 27249  06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11129302100000 3190 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 8,120.00
A101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 9,212.20
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 10,488.89
Al101.11 27249  06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 12,290.32
A101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800000001 3110 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 17,122.53
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 1,649.67
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 2,209.22
A101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11129302100000 3190 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 2,320.00
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124200000002 3190 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 2,787.14
Al101.11 27249  06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 914.66
A101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 966.28
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11123200000000 3190 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 1,177.07
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 1,242.32
A101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11124100000001 3190 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 1,294.13
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11121900000001 3130 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 1,309.71
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000002 3190 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 751.10
A101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 05/15-05/28/23 0.00 379.89
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11122200000001 3190 PR 05/29-06/11/23 0.00 416.07
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 441.87
A101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11111800034001 3110 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 441 .87
Al101.11 27249 06/28/23 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 11126100000000 3190 FRINGE BENEFITS 0.00 441,87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 91,411.49
Al101.11 27250 06/28/23 2153 GENESEE INTER. SCHO 11122100000000 3220 WRKSHP,T.GARCIA 0.00 25.00
A101.11 27252 06/28/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 289.00
Al101.11 27252 06/28/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 CLEANER, JANITORIAL 0.00 248.58
Al101.11 27252 06/28/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 1,023.10
A101.11 27252 06/28/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 131.52
Al101.11 27252 06/28/23 5262 HOME DEPOT PRO 11126100000000 5920 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 0.00 78.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,770.45
Al101.11 27253 06/28/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11125200000000 3210 MILEAGE JAN-JUNE 0.00 85.82
Al101.11 27253 06/28/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11126100000000 3830 WATER SAMPLES 0.00 86.85
A101.11 27253 06/28/23 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 11123200000000 3430 POSTAGE, JUNE 0.00 5.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 178.07



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 52
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.11 27254 06/28/23 243 JOSTENS 11111300000002 5990 DIPLOMA 0.00 15.65
A101.11 27255 06/28/23 823 KONE INC. 11126100000000 4110 REPAIRS 0.00 872.38
A101.11 27256 06/28/23 919 MESSA 11111100000001 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 1,271.05
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11111300000002 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 1,007.98
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11112214000002 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 33.22
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11112500030602 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 9.75
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11112500044101 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 24.75
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11111100044101 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 123.75
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11129302100000 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 61.88
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11112214000001 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11112500030601 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11121200000002 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 64.08
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11112219400002 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 68.72
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11123200000000 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 73.03
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11112500043501 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 74.25
A101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11124200000002 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 166.94
Al101.11 27256  06/28/23 919 MESSA 11124100000001 2130 DENTAL, JULY 0.00 146.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,253.62
A101.11 27257 06/28/23 2305 SECREST WARDLE LYNC 11123100000000 3170 INTERIM INV. 0.00 60.12
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500043501 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 770.72
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122600034001 1170 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 2.21
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11123200000000 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 33.36
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11 L455 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 43.37
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100044101 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 44 .98
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030601 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 48.04
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11135100000001 1170 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 16.24
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11122200000001 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 16.80
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000002 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 29.95
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500044101 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 255.17
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11129302100000 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 642.96
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124100000001 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 1,289.86
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11124200000002 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 1,169.56
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112214000001 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 982.66
Al101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11121200000002 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 989.38
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112219400002 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 807.12
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111100000001 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 5,895.27
Al101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11111300000002 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 7,847.36
A101.11 27258 06/28/23 2358 SET-SEG 11112500030602 2130 MEDICAL, JULY 0.00 147.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 21,032.42
A101.11 27259  06/28/23 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
Al101.11 27259 06/28/23 4896 WELLS PEST CONTROL 11126100000000 4110 PEST CONTROL 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 200.00
A101.11 27260 06/28/23 5080 BURKE'S SPORT HAVEN 11129302100000 5990 BOOSTER CONTRI, SUP 0.00 3,524.72
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 1,456,369.38
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SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT

TOTAL FUND 0.00 3,028,881.40
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SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 25 - LUNCH FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26553  08/25/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -1.54
A101.01 26553  08/25/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 1,707.64
A101.01 26553  08/25/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25 A199 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 154.49
A101.01 26553  08/25/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 1,355.25
A101.01 26553  08/25/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25016400000002  R164 REBATE 0.00 -331.61
A101.01 26553  08/25/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -18.78
A101.01 26553  08/25/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 171.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,036.53
A101.01 26562  08/25/22 4941 PENN, SHAWNA 25129700000000 7910 CLOTHING ALLOWANCE 0.00 60.00
Al101.01 26572  08/25/22 1331 WESLEY REFRIGERATIO 25129700000000 6460 ELEM.FREEZER 0.00 3,252.73
A101.01 26577  09/09/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 143.22
A101.01 26583  09/09/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 25129700000000 3190 PR 072522-080722 0.00 617.60
A101.01 26584 09/09/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,704.21
A101.01 26584  09/09/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CHARGEBACK 0.00 126.75
Al101.01 26584 09/09/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -27.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,803.92
Al101.01 26585 09/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -30.51
A101.01 26585 09/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,720.38
A101.01 26585 09/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 330.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,020.65
A101.01 26602  09/09/22 1371 ROZA'S PIZZA 25129700000000 5610 51 PIZZA/HS EL 0.00 357.00
Al101.01 26603 09/09/22 2358 SET-SEG 25129700000000 2130 MEDICAL, SEPT 0.00 10.23
A101.01 26607  09/16/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 231.08
A101.01 26610 09/16/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 3,170.62
Al101.01 26610 09/16/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -31.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,138.92
A101.01 26625 09/21/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 379.17
Al101.01 26625 09/21/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 231.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 610.25
A101.01 26626 09/21/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 1,541.25
A101.01 26626  09/21/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 287.84
A101.01 26626  09/21/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -0.73
A101.01 26626 09/21/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT 0.00 -38.59
A101.01 26626  09/21/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -18.29
Al101.01 26626  09/21/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 73.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,844.74
A101.01 26627  09/21/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -2.13
Al101.01 26627 09/21/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 213.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 210.91
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DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 25 - LUNCH FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26631 09/21/22 1371 ROZA'S PIZzA 25129700000000 5610 22/EL-28/HS 0.00 350.00
A101.01 26632 09/21/22 2358 SET-SEG 25129700000000 2130 MEDICAL, OCT 0.00 10.23
Al101.01 26633  09/21/22 1246 THUMB ALARM SYSTEMS 25129700000000 3190 COOLER/FREEZER REPL 0.00 120.00
A101.01 26636  09/23/22 2754 IMPERIALDADE 25129700000000 5640 SPONGE SCOURING ITE 0.00 49.72
A101.01 26637  09/23/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 231.08
Al101.01 26637  09/23/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 244.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 475.52
Al101.01 26638 09/23/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 213.04
Al101.01 26638 09/23/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -2.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 210.91
A101.01 26639 09/23/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT 0.00 -31.81
A101.01 26639  09/23/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -26.99
A101.01 26639  09/23/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 85.59
Al101.01 26639 09/23/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,613.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,640.64
Al101.01 26645 09/23/22 5161 UNIPAK CORPORATION 25129700000000 5640 GLOVES, KITCHEN 0.00 435.50
A101.01 26646  09/30/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 165.22
A101.01 26646 09/30/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 197.96
A101.01 26646  09/30/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 296.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 660.12
A101.01 26648 09/30/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT 0.00 -55.83
Al101.01 26648 09/30/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -14.76
A101.01 26648 09/30/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -11.59
A101.01 26648 09/30/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 25.14
A101.01 26648 09/30/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 168.06
A101.01 26648 09/30/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 1,451.09
A101.01 26648 09/30/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 991.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,553.57
A101.01 26649  09/30/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 3,096.38
A101.01 26649  09/30/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 178.32
Al101.01 26649 09/30/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -32.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,241.96
Al101.01 26651 09/30/22 4899 I.D.F. CLEAN-UP INC 25129700000000 7910 DMPSTER, FRIDGE REMO 0.00 495.00
Al101.01 26653 09/30/22 5184 STAFFORD-SMITH, INC 25145600000000 6410 FRIDGE/FREEZER COMB 0.00 4,212.52
Al101.01 26653 09/30/22 5184 STAFFORD-SMITH, INC 25 L403 FREEZER/FRIDGE COMB 0.00 44,295.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 48,508.40
Al101.01 26657 10/05/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 129.05



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 57
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 25 - LUNCH FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26659  10/05/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 532.60
Al101.01 26659  10/05/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -5.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 527.28
A101.01 26660 10/05/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -28.38
A101.01 26660 10/05/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 422.66
A101.01 26660 10/05/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 66.62
Al101.01 26660 10/05/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,771.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,232.48
A101.01 26664 10/07/22 1371 ROZA'S PIZzA 25129700000000 5610 PIZZA, FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 350.00
A101.01 26670  10/13/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 258.18
A101.01 26670 10/13/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 435.11
A101.01 26670 10/13/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 290.92
A101.01 26670  10/13/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 208.53
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,192.74
A101.01 26673 10/13/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 231.16
A101.01 26673 10/13/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 396.85
A101.01 26673 10/13/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,240.88
A101.01 26673 10/13/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,666.96
A101.01 26673 10/13/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT 0.00 -34.38
Al101.01 26673 10/13/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -24.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,476.75
A101.01 26674  10/13/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -20.26
A101.01 26674  10/13/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 1,730.58
Al101.01 26674  10/13/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 295.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,005.80
A101.01 26686  10/19/22 1371 ROZA'S PIZzA 25129700000000 5610 EL23/HS28 0.00 357.00
A101.01 26692 10/28/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 403.64
A101.01 26692 10/28/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 355.04
Al101.01 26692 10/28/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 386.93
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,145.61
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 253.13
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 208.77
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 212.28
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT 0.00 -532.60
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -41.28
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -34.92
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -32.45
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -9.58
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -2.12
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 958.68
A101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,992.30
Al101.01 26697  10/28/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 3,283.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,255.78



POWERSCHOOL EFINANCE PAGE NUMBER: 58
DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 25 - LUNCH FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,161.78
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,285.22
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -1.34
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 134.84
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 33.71
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -4.52
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -24.71
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -23.71
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 45.20
A101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 209.35
Al101.01 26698 10/28/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 186.22
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,002.04
A101.01 26704 10/28/22 5293 MCDONALD, KAYLYN 25016400000001 R164 REFUND, LUNCH ACCT 0.00 21.00
A101.01 26706  10/28/22 2358 SET-SEG 25129700000000 2130 MEDICAL, NOV. 0.00 10.23
A101.01 26710 11/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 54.74
A101.01 26710 11/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,477.38
Al101.01 26710 11/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -25.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,506.80
A101.01 26718 11/02/22 1371 ROZA'S PIZzA 25129700000000 5610 PIZZA EL23/HS28 0.00 357.00
A101.01 26730 11/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 223.17
A101.01 26730 11/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -24.02
Al101.01 26730 11/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,179.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,378.41
Al101.01 26732 11/09/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 25129700000000 4290 PODS STORAGE 0.00 396.44
A101.01 26741  11/09/22 5184 STAFFORD-SMITH, INC 25129700000000 6420 SHELVING FOR FREEZE 0.00 2,196.07
Al101.01 26741 11/09/22 5184 STAFFORD-SMITH, INC 25129700000000 6410 ITEM 6, CONVECTION 0.00 10,737.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,933.07
A101.01 26744 11/17/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 194.06
A101.01 26744 11/17/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 331.30
A101.01 26744 11/17/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 438.91
A101.01 26744 11/17/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 263.77
A101.01 26744 11/17/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 281.88
Al101.01 26744 11/17/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 322.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,832.56
A101.01 26751  11/17/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 25129700000000 3190 PR 1017-10/30/22 0.00 90.33
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 225.60
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 210.45
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 1,519.08
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 88.07
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 1,910.25
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,165.04
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 122.36
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DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 25 - LUNCH FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -16.07
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -1.22
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -23.90
A101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT MEMO 0.00 -21.26
Al101.01 26752 11/17/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -21.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,157.20
A101.01 26753 11/17/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -20.96
A101.01 26753 11/17/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT MEMO 0.00 -35.01
A101.01 26753 11/17/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 54.74
Al101.01 26753 11/17/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,041.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,040.10
A101.01 26754 11/17/22 221 IMLAY CITY COMMUNIT 25129700000000 4290 PODS STORAGE 0.00 153.70
A101.01 26758  11/17/22 1371 ROZA'S PIZZA 25129700000000 5610 58 PIZZAS 0.00 406.00
Al101.01 26760  11/17/22 2358 SET-SEG 25129700000000 2130 MEDICAL, DEC 0.00 10.23
A101.01 26772 11/30/22 1371 ROZA'S PIZzA 25129700000000 5610 51 PIZZAS 0.00 357.00
A101.01 26778  12/02/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 364.55
Al101.01 26778  12/02/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 331.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 696.15
A101.01 26779  12/02/22 2809 GENESEE EDU CONSULT 25129700000000 3190 PR 1031-111322 0.00 53.09
A101.01 26780 12/02/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -28.78
A101.01 26780 12/02/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT 0.00 -27.58
A101.01 26780 12/02/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 93.88
A101.01 26780 12/02/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 106.14
Al101.01 26780 12/02/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,784.93
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,928.59
A101.01 26781  12/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 164.85
A101.01 26781  12/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,401.25
A101.01 26781  12/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 106.14
A101.01 26781  12/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 532.60
A101.01 26781  12/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -25.66
A101.01 26781  12/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -5.32
Al101.01 26781 12/02/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -1.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,172.80
A101.01 26786  12/02/22 5184 STAFFORD-SMITH, INC 25129700000000 6410 ITEM 6 - REACH-IN R 0.00 8,321.60
A101.01 26788  12/09/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 431.05
A101.01 26788  12/09/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 329.50
Al101.01 26788  12/09/22 5115 CEDAR CREST DAIRY  25129700000000 5610 MILK 0.00 562.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,323.40
A101.01 26794  12/09/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 154.01
A101.01 26794  12/09/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT 0.00 -417.46
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DATE: 10/25/2023 DRYDEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:32:04 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='23' and transact.fund in ('11','25")
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 4/24

FUND - 25 - LUNCH FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME DEPARTMENT ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
A101.01 26794  12/09/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 CREDIT 0.00 -92.30
A101.01 26794  12/09/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -34.29
Al101.01 26794  12/09/22 783 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 3,275.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,885.19
A101.01 26795 12/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -23.06
A101.01 26795 12/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -0.34
A101.01 26795 12/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 34.27
A101.01 26795 12/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 2,094.12
A101.01 26795 12/09/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5640 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 212.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,317.81
A101.01 26813 12/15/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 1,692.17
Al101.01 26813 12/15/22 178 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 25129700000000 5610 FOOD EXPENSE 0.00 -16.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,675.25